
FISA STANDARDE MINIMALE CONCURS PROFESOR - DOMENIUL:INGINERIE MECANICA
Conf.dr.ing BOSIOC Ilie Alin

Specificatie
Domeniul 
activitatilor Indicator

Punctaj 
obtinut

Punctaj 
minim grila

Procent realizat 
in raport cu 
punctajul minim 
pt prof. [%] Indicatori 

Activitatea didactica/profesionala A.1.1 N1 5.00 2.00 250.00 indicator indeplinit
N1.1 1.00 1.00 100.00 indicator indeplinit
N1.3 3.00 1.00 300.00 indicator indeplinit

A.1.2 N2 8.00 4.00 200.00 indicator indeplinit
N.2.1 8.00 2.00 400.00 indicator indeplinit

Activitatea de cercetare A21+A2.3 P1+P2 48.15 10.00 481.46 indicator indeplinit
P1 32.54 6.00 542.36 indicator indeplinit

A2.2 N3 48.00 10.00 480.00 indicator indeplinit
N3.1 18.00 5.00 360.00 indicator indeplinit

A2.4+A2.5 N4 3.00 2.00 150.00 indicator indeplinit
N43 1.00 1.00 100.00 indicator indeplinit

Recunoasterea impactului activitatii A3.1 S1+S2 342.49 50.00 684.97 indicator indeplinit
A3.2 N5 20.00 10.00 200.00 indicator indeplinit
A3.3 C 1042.67 25.00 4170.70 indicator indeplinit



Instructiuni 
privind introducerea datelor in Grila de lucru a Fisei de evaluare

Intrucat s-au generat un numar maximal de campuri de lucru (linii), dupa completarea fiecarui fisier, campurile goale se vor sterge pana la linia total

Este obligatorie completarea tuturor coloanelor din tabele, altfel punctajul individual nu se va genera

Nu stergeti fisierele in care nu aveti ce sa completati, in acest caz, punctajul va fi zero dar va conta in algoritmul de calculul a sumei de indicatori

Legenda abrevierii indictorilor

N1.1. Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei) - prim autor
N1.2 Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei) - co-autor
N1.3 Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei), Format electronic disponibil pe platforma univ/fac/dep -autor
N2.1 Standuri de laborator (constructie/modernizari) certificate de directorul de departament
N2.2 Indrumator laborator/carte si maplicatii format tiparit sau electronic (autor, co-autor)
N3.1 Articole si publicatii BDI (neincluse in A2.1) - prim autor sau autor corespondent
N3.2 Articole si publicatii BDI (neincluse in A2.1), co-autor
P1.1 Articole și publicații științifice indexate Web of Science - Thomson Reuters, Autor corespondent/Prim autor, maxim 3 autori
P1.2 Articole și publicații științifice indexate Web of Science - Thomson Reuters, Autor corespondent/Prim autor, minm 4 autori
P1.3 Articole și publicații științifice indexate Web of Science - Thomson Reuters; co-autor, maxim 3 autori
P1.4 Articole și publicații științifice indexate Web of Science - Thomson Reuters; co-autor, minim 4 autori
P2.1<4 Brevete internationale indexate in Web of Science-Derwent Innovation, prim autor; maxim 3 autori
P2.1>4 Brevete internationale indexate in Web of Science-Derwent Innovation; prin autor/ autor corespondent; minim 4 autori
P2.2<4 Brevete  indexate OSIM; prim autor/autor corespondent; maxim 3 autori
P2.2>4 Brevete  indexate OSIM; prim autor/autor corespondent; minim 4 autori inclusiv
P2.2.1<4 Brevete internationale indexate in Web of Science-Derwent Innovation; co-autor; maxim 3 autori
P2.2.1>4 Brevete internationale indexate in Web of Science-Derwent Innovation; co-autor; minim 4 autori inclusiv
P.2.2.2<4 Brevete  indexate OSIM; co-autor; maxim 3 autori
P2.2.2>4 Brevete  indexate OSIM; co-autor; minim 4 autori
N4.1-2 Produse, tehnologii, platforme şi servicii inovative (validate conform procedurilor specifice unităților de învățământ superior sau de cercetare) 
N4.3 Monografii/cărți de specialitate, format tipărit/electronic (min. 100 pag.); prim autor
N4.4 Monografii/cărți de specialitate, format tipărit/electronic (min. 100 pag.); co-autor

Grila de evaluare a fost conceputa detaliat, luand in considerare fiecare indicator din Fisa de evaluare  pentru domeniul: Inginerie Mecanica 
(Comisia 17) si care a fost trimis fiecarui conducator de doctorat impreuna cu grila excel

Fisierul Centralizator se genereaza automat in baza completarii fisierelor N1.1 - C, in consecinta acest fisier se va deschide doar pentru a 
viziona punctajele pe parcursul completarii si la finalizarea grilei se listeaza



N5 Prezentarea/Diseminarea rezultatelor: prezență la manifestări științifice în calitate de autor/co-autor de lucrări, profesor invitat 
S Atragere resurse financiare prin granturi/proiecte/contracte terți
C Citări în publicații BDI (WOS si Scopus)



N.1.1 Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei)
Format tiparit/electronic (minim 100 pagini)

Prim autor

Nr. Crt Autorii
Nr. 
Autori Titlul Editura

Anul 
publicarii ISBN punctaj

1 Alin Bosioc 1 Mecanica Fluidelor si Masini Hidraulice Politehnica 2017 978-606-35-
0183-8 1.00

Total 1.00



N1.2 Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei)

coautor Format tiparit/electronic (minim 100 pagini)

Nr. Crt Autorii
Numar 
autori Titlul Editura

Anul 
publicarii ISBN punctaj

1
Stuparu Adrian, Bosioc Alin Ilie, 

Tiberiu Ciocan 3
Proiectarea masinilor hidraulice 

axiale Editura Politehnica 2024
978-606-35-

0615-4 1.00

2 Stuparu Adrian, Bosioc Alin Ilie 2 Pompe centrifuge Editura Politehnica 2021
978-606-35-

0421- 1.00
Total 1.00



N1.3 Manuale suport de curs (conf. Fisei disciplinei)

Format electronic disponibil pe platforma univ/fac/dep -autor

Nr. Crt Autorii Adesa de site Anul postarii nr. Autori punctaj

1 Alin Ilie BOSIOC

Masurarea si Monitorizarea 
Mărimilor Hidraulice in Timp 

Real 
https://cv.upt.ro/course/vie

w.php?id=1216

2020 1 1.00

2 Alin Ilie BOSIOC
Turbine Hidraulice 

https://cv.upt.ro/course/vie
w.php?id=3948

2020 1 1.00

3 Bosioc Alin Ilie, Susan-Resiga Romeo

Proiect Turbomasini - 
Proiectarea și Alegerea unei 

Pompe Centrifuge pentru 
Funtionarea ca o Turbină 

Hidraulică (PaT) 
https://cv.upt.ro/course/vie

w.php?id=5758

2020 2 1.00

Total 3.00



N2.1 Standuri de laborator (constructier/modernizari) certificate de directorul de departament

Nr. Crt Denumire stand/an constructie sau modernizare Anul constructie/ modernizare Punctal individual

1
Stand experimental pentru frana cu lichide magneto-reologice 

utilizate in aer/ Proiect: Magneto-Rheological Device
for Decelerated Swirling Flow PN-II-RU-PD-2011-3-0165

2013 1.00

2

Modernizare stand vartej - instalare si punere in functiune a franei 
cu lichid magneto-reologic pentru paletajul rotitor / Proiect: 
Magneto-Rheological Device for Decelerated Swirling Flow

PN-II-RU-PD-2011-3-0165

2013 1.00

3

Stand experimental pentru ambreiaje cu lichide magneto-reologice / 
Proiect: Innovative magneto-rheological device solution for 

improving the performances of centrifugal pumps PN-II-RU-TE-2014-
4-1089

2016 1.00

4
Stand experimental pentru frana cu lichide magneto-reologice 

utilizate in apa / Proiect: Magneto-Rheological Device for 
Decelerated Swirling Flow PN-II-RU-PD-2011-3-0165

2014 1.00

5
Stand experimental pentru testarea unei mini turbine Francis / 

fonduri UPT
2020 1.00

6
Stand experimental pentru măsurarea forțelor generate de un jet de 

apă
2021 1.00

7
Modernizare stand pentru testarea la cavitație a pompelor 

centrifuge - stand modernizat impreuna cu Sl.dr.ing. Cristian Ghera
2021 1.00

8
Stand experimental multifuncțional echipat cu pompa de recirculare 

ARMFIELD
2022 1.00

Total 8.00



N2.2 Indrumator laborator/carte si maplicatii format tiparit sau electronic 
autor, co-autor

Nr.crt. Autori Nr. Autori Titlul Anul editarii ISBN
Punctaj 
individual

0.00
Total 0.00



N3.1 Articole si publicatii BDI (neincluse in A2.1)
prim autor sau autor corespondent

Nr. 
crt. Nume autori

Numar 
autori Titlul lucrarii Denumire Jurnal /ISSN

Volum/N
umar

Anul 
publicarii

nr. pagini 
(de la .. 
pana la:)

Punctaj 
individual

1 Tănasă, C., Bosioc, A., Susan-Resiga, R., Muntean, S. 4
Experimental investigations of the swirling flow in the 
conical diffuser using flow-feedback control technique 

with additional energy source

26TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND 

SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000324782300210

15 2012 62043 1.00

2 Bosioc, A., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, R., Vekas, L., Bernad, S. 5
Numerical Simulation of the Swirl Generator 

Discharge Cone at Lower Runner Speeds

11TH INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL 

ANALYSIS AND APPLIED 
MATHEMATICS 

AIP Conference Proceedings
ISSN: 0094-243X

WOS:000331472800049

1558 2013 204-207 1.00

3 Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C. 2
LDA measurements of unsteady velocity field for 
decelerated swirling flows with vortex rope in a 

discharge cone

UPB Scientific Bulletin, Series D: 
Mechanical Engineering, ISSN 

1454-2358
76(2) 2014 243-250 1.00

4 Bosioc, A., Muntean, S., Tănasă, C., Susan-Resiga, R., Vekas, L. 5
Unsteady pressure measurements of decelerated 
swirling flow in a discharge cone at lower runner 

speeds

27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND 

SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000347441900066

22 2014 32008 1.00

5 Bosioc, A., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, R., Borbath, I., Vekas, L. 5
Numerical Analysis of the Temperature Field in A 

Magneto-Rheological Brake

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 

Sciences and Engineering 2015, 
ICCMSE 2015, Athens, AIP 
Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80002 1.00

6 Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C. 2
Experimental and numerical investigation of a draft 

tube cone at lower runner speeds

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and 

Applied Mathematics 2015, 
ICNAAM 2015, Rhodes, AIP 

Conference Proceedings, 
ISSN 0094243X

1738 2016 30019 1.00

7 Bosioc A.I., Muntean S., Draghici I., Anton I. 4
Hydrodynamic Analysis of the Flow in an Axial Rotor 

and Impeller for Large Storage Pump

28th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2016, 
Grenoble, IOP Conference 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, ISSN 

17551307

49(3) 2016 32016 1.00

8 Draghici I., Atanasoaiei C., Bosioc A.I., Muntean S., Anton L.E. 5
Experimental Analysis of the Global Performances for 

a Pump with Symmetrical Suction Elbow at Two 
Speeds

Sustainable Solutions for Energy 
and Environment Conference, 

EENVIRO 2016, Bucharest, 
Energy Procedia, ISSN 18766102

112 2017 225-231 1.00



9 Bosioc, A.I., Stuparu, A., Susan-Resiga, R. 3
Numerical Analysis of Temperature and Torque in A 

Magneto-Rheological Clutch

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 
ON NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND 

APPLIED MATHEMATICS
 AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000410159800021

1863 2017 30015 1.00

10 Bosioc A.I., Muntean S., Anton L.E. 3
Numerical simulation of an axial rotor with variable 

speed in a pump impeller

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and Applied 

Mathematics, ICNAAM 2017, 
Thessaloniki,AIP Conference 
Proceedings, ISSN 0094243X

1978 2018 30005 1.00

11 Bosioc A.I., Mos D.C., Muntean S., Anton L.E. 4
Analysis of a centrifugal pump equipped with an axial 

rotor with variable speed

ASME-JSME-KSME 2019 8th 
Joint Fluids Engineering 

Conference, AJKFluids 2019, 
ISBN 978-079185905-6

3B-2019 2019 5617 1.00

12 Bosioc A.I., Mos D.C., Draghici I., Muntean S., Anton L.E. 5
Experimental analysis of a pump equipped with an 

axial rotor with variable speed

29th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2018, Kyoto, IOP 
Conference Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, ISSN 

17551307

240(3) 2019 32021 1.00

13 Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C., Stuparu A., Susan-Resiga r. 4 Free runner concept downstream of Francis turbines

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 

Sciences and Engineering 2021, 
ICCMSE 2021, Heraklion, AIP 

Conference Proceedings
ISSN:0094-243X     

DOI:10 1063/5 0119430

2611 2021 30002 1.00

14 Bosioc A.I., Szakal R., Tanasa C., Susan-Resiga R. 4
Experimental Investigation of a Free Runner Concept 

Downstream of Francis Turbines

IOP Conference Series: Earth 
and Rnvironmental Science, 

31st IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2022, Trandheim, 
ISSN:17551307, 

DOI:10.1088/1755-1315-
1079/1/012018

1079(1) 2022 12018 1.00

15 Bosioc A.I., Ardelean T., Szakal R., Muntean S., Borbath I., Vekas L. 6
Experimental investigations of a MR clutch for a 

centrifugal pump

Springer Verlag, Advanced 
Structured Materials, ISSN: 
1869-8433 ISBN: 978-3-030-

02256-3

98 2019 253-263 1.00

16 Bosioc A.I., Beja E., Muntean S., Borbath S., Vekas L. 5
Experimental Investigations of MR Fluids in Air 

and Water Used for Brakes and Clutches

Springer Verlag, Advanced 
Structured Materials, ISSN: 
1869-8433 ISBN: 978-3-319-

50783-5

65 2017 197-207 1.00

17 Sebastian Muntean, Alin Bosioc, Raul Szakal, Ladislau Vkas 4
Hydrodinamic Investigations in a Swirl Generator 

using a Magneto-Rheological Brake.

Springer Verlag, Advanced 
Structured Materials, 978-3-319-

50783-6
65 2017 209-2018 1.00

18 Szakal, R.A., Bosioc, A.I., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, D., Vékás, L. 5 Experimental investigations of a magneto-rheological 
brake embedded in a swirl generator apparatus

Springer Verlag, Advanced 
Structured Materials, ISBN: 978-

3-030-02256-3
98 2019 265-278 1.00

Total 18.00



N3.2 Articole si publicatii BDI (neincluse in A2.1)
co-autor

Nr. 
crt. Nume autori

Numar 
autori Titlul lucrarii Denumire Jurnal /ISSN

Volum/
Numar

Anul 
publicarii

nr. 
pagini 
(de la .. 
pana la:)

Punctaj 
individual

1 Tănasă, C., Susan-Resiga, R., Bosioc, A., Muntean, S. 4

Mitigation of pressure 
fluctuations in the discharge 

cone of hydraulic turbines using 
Flow-Feedback

25TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 

AND SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000325657000067

12 2010 12067 1.00

2 Petit, O., Bosioc, A., Nillson, H., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, R. 5
A swirl generator case study for 

OpenFOAM

25TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 

AND SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000325657000056

12 2010 12056 1.00

3 Bernad, S.I., Totorean, A., Bosioc, A., Stanciu, R., Bernad, E.S. 5
Numerical investigation of Dean 

vortices in a curved pipe

11th International 
Conference of Numerical 

Analysis and Applied 
Mathematics 2013, ICNAAM 

2013, Rhodes, AIP 
Conference Proceedings, 

ISSN 1551-7616

1558 2013 172-175 1.00

4 Bernad, S.I., Bosioc, A., Totorean, A., Stanciu, R., Bernad, E.S. 5 Vortices in by-pass graft flow

11th International 
Conference of Numerical 

Analysis and Applied 
Mathematics 2013, ICNAAM 

2013, Rhodes, AIP 
Conference Proceedings, 

ISSN 1551-7616

1558 2013 160-163 1.00

5 Draghici, I., Bosioc, A.I., Muntean, S., Anton, L.E. 4

Experimental investigation of the 
non-uniform inflow generated by 
the symmetrical suction elbow of 

a large pump

UPB Scientific Bulletin, Series 
D: Mechanical Engineering, 

ISSN 1454-2358
76(3) 2014 207-214 1.00

6 Draghici I., Muntean S., Bosioc A.I., Anton L.E. 4

LDV measurements of the 
velocity field on the inlet section 
of a pumped storage equipped 

with a symmetrical suction 
elbow for variable discharge 

values

27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 

AND SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000347441900067

22 2014 32017 1.00



7 Javadi, A., Bosioc, A., Nilsson, H., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, R. 5

Velocity and pressure 
fluctuations induced by the 

precessing helical vortex in a 
conical diffuser

27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 

AND SYSTEMS
IOP Conference Series-Earth 
and Environmental Science

ISSN: 1755-1307
WOS:000347441900067

22 2014 32009 1.00

8 Bernad, E.S., Hudrea, C.I., Bernad, S.I., Totorean, A.F., Bosioc, A.I. 5
Luminal flow alteration in 

presence of the stent

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 
Sciences and Engineering 

2015, ICCMSE 2015, Athens, 
AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80011 1.00

9 Bernad, S.I., Totorean, A., Bosioc, A.I., Crainic N., Hudrea, C., Bernad, E.S. 6
Fluid mechanics in stented 

arterial model

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 
Sciences and Engineering 

2015, ICCMSE 2015, Athens, 
AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80008 1.00

10 Bernad, E.S., Bernad, S.I., Totorean, A.F., Hudrea C., Bosioc, A.I., Crainic, N. 6
Fluid dynamics in 45 degrees 

arterial by-pass model

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 
Sciences and Engineering 

2015, ICCMSE 2015, Athens, 
AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80010 1.00

11 Totorean, A., Bernad, S., Bosioc, A., Hudrea, I., Bernad, E.S., Susan-Resiga, R. 6

The Influence of Number of 
Turns to Helicity Variations at 
the Outlet Sections in Helical 

Geometries with Applications for 
By-pass Graft

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 
Sciences and Engineering 

2015, ICCMSE 2015, Athens, 
AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80007 1.00

12 Tănasă, C., Susan-Resiga, R., Muntean, S., Stuparu, A., Bosioc, A., Ciocan, T. 6

Numerical Assessment of a 
Novel Concept for Mitigating the 

Unsteady Pressure Pulsations 
Associated to Decelerating 

Swirling Flow with Precessing 
Helical Vortex

International Conference of 
Computational Methods in 
Sciences and Engineering 

2015, ICCMSE 2015, Athens, 
AIP Conference Proceedings

ISSN: 0094-243X
WOS:000371804300033

1702 2015 80003 1.00

13 Tanasa, C., Muntean, S., Bosioc, A.I., Susan-Resiga, R., Ciocan, T. 5
Influence of the air admission on 
the unsteady pressure field in a 

decelerated swirling flow

UPB Scientific Bulletin, Series 
D: Mechanical Engineering, 

ISSN 14542358
78(3) 2016 161-170 1.00



14 Bernad, S.I., Bosioc, A., Bernad, E.S., Petre, I., Totorean, A.F. 5
Flow characteristics in narrowed 

coronary bypass graft

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and 

Applied Mathematics 2015, 
ICNAAM 2015, Rhodes, AIP 

Conference Proceedings, 
ISSN 0094243X

1738 2016 30025 1.00

15 Bernad, S.I., Totorean, A.F., Bosioc, A.I., Petre, I., Bernad, E.S. 5
Stent implantation influence wall 

shear stress evolution

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and 

Applied Mathematics 2015, 
ICNAAM 2015, Rhodes, AIP 

Conference Proceedings, 
ISSN 0094243X

1738 2016 30027 1.00

16 Hasmatuchi V., Bosioc A.I., Munch-Alligne C. 3
On the Dynamic Measurements 

of Hydraulic Characteristics

28th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2016, 
Grenoble, IOP Conference 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, 

ISSN 17551307

49(6) 2016 62001 1.00

17 Muntean S., Bosioc A.I., Draghici I., Anton L.E. 4

Hydrodynamic Analysis of the 
Flow Field Induced by a 

Symmetrical Suction Elbow at 
the Pump Inlet

29th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2016, 
Grenoble, IOP Conference 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, 

ISSN 17551307

49(3) 2016 32014 1.00

18 Muntean S., Tanasa C., Bosioc A.I., Mos D.C. 4

Investigation of the Plunging 
Pressure Pulsation in a Swirling 

Flow with Precessing Vortex 
Rope in a Straight Diffuser

30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2016, 
Grenoble, IOP Conference 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, 

ISSN 17551307

49(8) 2016 82010 1.00

19 Bernad E.S., Bernad S.I., Totorean A.F., Bosioc A.I., Sargan I. 5
Flow patterns in helical-type 
graft: Biomedical applications

International Journal of 
Design and Nature and 

Ecodynamics, ISSN 17557437
12(1) 2017 30-43 1.00

20 Bernad S.I., Bosioc A.I., Totorean A.F., Petre I., Bernad E.S. 5
Wall shear stress evolution in 

carotid artery bifurcation

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and 

Applied Mathematics 2016, 
ICNAAM 2016, AIP 

Conference Proceedings, 
ISSN 0094243X

1863 2017 30020 1.00

21 Moș, D.C., Muntean, S., Bosioc, A., Tănasă, C., Susan-Resiga, R. 5
Experimental Investigation of the 

Unsteady Pressure Field in 
Decelerated Swirling Flow with 

74 degrees Sharp Heel Elbow

Symposium on Hydropower 
plants Performance and 

flexible Operation towards 
Lean integration of new 

renewable Energies 
(HYPERBOLE)

Journal of Physics 
Conference Series, ISSN: 

1742-6588
WOS:000440372200046

813 2017 12046 1.00



22 Stuparu A., Baya A., Bosioc A.I., Anton L., Mos D.C. 5
Modelling the operation curves 

of two similar high power 
centrifugal pumps

International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and 
Applied Mathematics, 

ICNAAM 2017, Thessaloniki, 
AIP Conference 

Proceedings, ISSN 
0094243X

1978 2018 30005 1.00

23 Muntean S., Bosioc A.I., Draghici I., Anton L.E. 4

Investigation and analysis of the 
flow field induced by a 

symmetrical suction elbow at the 
pump inlet

ASME-JSME-KSME 2019 8th 
Joint Fluids Engineering 

Conference, AJKFluids 2019, 
ISBN 978-079185905-6

3B-2019 2019 5066 1.00

24 Muntean S., Bosioc A.I., Marsavina L., Galatanu S.V., Draghici I., Anton L.E. 6
Failure analysis of the rainwater 

axial pumps installed in a 
wastewater pumping station

29th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2018, Kyoto, 
IOP Conference Series: Earth 
and Environmental Science, 

ISSN 17551307

240(3) 2019 32022 1.00

25 Stuparu A., Baya A., Bosioc A.I., Anton L., Mos D.C. 5
Experimental investigation of a 

pumping station from CET power 
plant Timisoara

30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, IAHR 2018, Kyoto, 
IOP Conference Series: Earth 
and Environmental Science, 

ISSN 17551307

240(3) 2019 32021 1.00

26 Tănasă, C., Stuparu, A., Bosioc, A., Susan-Resiga, R. 4
Numerical analysis of pulsating 
water jet method for mitigating 

the vortex rope

Proceedings of 2019 
International Conference on 
ENERGY and ENVIRONMENT
IEEE, ISBN: 978-172811532-0

2019 423-428 1.00

27 Szakal R.A., Muntean S., Bosioc A.I, Susan-Resiga R., Vekas L. 5

3D numerical investigations of 
the swirling flow in a straight 

diffuser for the variable speed 
values of the rotor obtained with 

a magneto-rheological brake

30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems (IAHR 2020) 21-26 
March 2021, Lausanne, 
Switzerland, IOP Conf. 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, ISSN 

17551307

774 2021
12019, 1-

11
1.00

28 Susan-Resiga R., Muntean S., Bosioc A.I., Stuparu A. 4
Stabilisation of the swirl exiting a 
Francis runner far from the best 

efficiency point

30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems (IAHR 2020) 21-26 
March 2021, Lausanne, 
Switzerland, IOP Conf. 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, ISSN 

17551307

774 2021
012113, 

1-10
1.00



29 Muntean S., Mos D.C., Szakal R.A., Bosioc A.I., Susan-Resiga R. 5
Influence of the elbow shape on 

the unsteady pressure field in 
decelerated swirling flows

30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems (IAHR 2020) 21-26 
March 2021, Lausanne, 
Switzerland, IOP Conf. 

Series: Earth and 
Environmental Science, ISSN 

17551307

774 2021
012116, 

1-11
1.00

30 Susan-Resiga R., Bosioc A.I., Stuparu A. 3
Enhanced affinity law for 

centrifugal pumps at variable 
speed

IOP Conference Series: Earth 
and Environmental Science, 

14th International 
Conference on 

Hydroinformatics, HIC 2022, 
ISSN 17551307, DOI: 

10.1088/1755-
1315/1136/1/012056

1136(1) 2022 12056 1.00
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INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL 
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PROPULSION AND POWER/ 
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Constantin Tanasa
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JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 
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1
Adrian Stuparu, Romeo Susan-

Resiga, Alin Ilie Bosioc
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of the liquid-solid mixture 
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Applied Sciences/ ISSN 
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Adrian Stuparu, Romeo Susan-
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1
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Innovative Device to Control Self-
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Actuators/ 2076-0825 14(3) 2025 p.3390 2.3 4 1.88

2
Tanasa Constantin, Bosioc Alin 
Ilie, Stuparu Adrian, Sebastian 
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A Perspective Review of Passive 
Techniques Applied to Control the 
Swirling Flow Instabilities From the 

Conical Diffuser of Hydraulic 
Turbines

Applied Mechanics 
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Szakal Raul, Mecea Darius, 
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DESIGN AND TESTING A MAGNETO-
RHEOLOGICAL BRAKE WITH 

CYLINDRICAL CONFIGURATION

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 
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Tanasa Constantin, Bosioc  Alin 

Ilie, Sebastian Muntean, 
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A Novel Passive Method to Control 
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APPLIED SCIENCES-BASEL / 
2076-3417

9(22) 2019 p. 4910 2.458 4 1.99

5
Hasmatuchi Vlad, Bosioc Alin 
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8
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Unsteady pressure field analysis at 
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Mathematics Physics Technical 
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1454-9069
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R.F. Susan-Resiga, S. Muntean, 

A. Stuparu, A.I. Bosioc, C. 
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A variational model for swirling flow 
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European Journal of Mechanics 
B/Fluids / 0997-7546 55 2016 104-115 1.969 6 1.08
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Sandor Bernad, Bosioc Ilie Alin, 

Elena Bernad, Craina Marius

Helical type coronary bypass graft 
performance: Experimental 

investigations

Bio-Medical Materials and 
Engineering / 0959-2989 26 2015 477-486 0.7 4 0.68

11
Bernad, S.I., Bosioc, A., Bernad, 

E.S., Craina, M.L.

Comparison between experimentally 
measured flow patterns for straigth and 

helical type graft

Bio-Medical Materials and 
Engineering / 0959-2990 24(1) 2014 853-860 0.7 4 0.68

12
Alin Totorean, Alin Bosioc, 

Sandor Bernad, Romeo Susan-
Resiga

IDENTIFICATION AND 
VISUALIZATION OF VORTICES IN 

BY-PASS GRAFT FLOW

Proc. Of the Rom Acad A - 
Mathematics, Physics, 
Technical Sciences, 

Information Science / 1454-
9069

15(1) 2014 52-59 1.623 4 1.37

13
Constantin Tanasa, Romeo 

Susan-Resiga, Sebastian 
Muntean, Alin Ilie Bosioc

Flow-Feedback Method for Mitigating 
the Vortex Rope in Decelerated 

Swirling Flows

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 
ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE 
ASME / 0098-2202

135(6) 2013 p. 61304 1.437 4 1.23

14
Tǎnasǎ, C., Bosioc, 

A.I., Muntean, S., Susan-Resiga, 
R.F.

Flow-feedback control technique 
for vortex rope mitigation from 

conical diffuser of hydraulic 
turbines draft tube

Proc. Of the Rom Acad A - 
Mathematics, Physics, 
Technical Sciences, 

Information Science / 1454-
9069
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1 1
32ND IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC 

MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS
2024

The influence of the free runners on the decelerated 
swirling flow from the draft tube cone of hydraulic turbines

https://iitr.ac.in/iahr2024/
docs/Symposium_Prog_Bo

oklet_IAHR-2024.pdf
1.00

Alin BOSIOC, Raul SZAKAL, 
Constantin TANASA, Romeo SUSAN-

RESIGA

2 1
9th IAHR Meeting of the WorkGroup on 

Cavitation and Dynamic Problems in Hydraulic 
Machinery and Systems (IAHRWG 2023)

2023
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instabilities developed in the discharge cone of a Francis 

turbine

https://iahrwg2023.upt.ro
/assets/files/IAHRWG2023

-booklet-v.4.pdf
1.00

Alin BOSIOC, Adrian STUPARU, 
Constantin TANASA, Romeo SUSAN-

RESIGA

3 1
20th International Conference of 
Numerical Analysis and Applied 

Mathematics
2022

Numerical Analysis of a Free Runner Mounted 
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QFPAHaAN7tX/view

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Raul SZAKAL, 
Adrian STUPARU, Romeo 

SUSAN-RESIGA

4 1
Conference on Modelling Fluid Flow 

(CMFF'22)
2022

Numerical Analysis of the Flow by Using a Free 
Runner Downstream the Francis Turbine

https://www.cmff.hu/
?page=program

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Raul SZAKAL, 
Adrian STUPARU, Romeo 

SUSAN-RESIGA

5 1
31st Symposium on Hydraulic 

Machinery and Systems (IAHR 2022)
2022

Experimental Investigation of a Free Runner 
Concept Downstream of Francis Turbines

https://www.ntnu.ed
u/iahr2022/program

me-thursday
1.00

Alin BOSIOC, Raul SZAKAL, 
Constantin TANASA, Romeo 

SUSAN-RESIGA

6 1
17th International Conference on 

Computational Methods in Sciences and 
Engineering (ICCMSE'2021)

2021
Free Runner Concept Downstream Of Francis 

Turbines

http://www.history.ic
cmse.org/archives/IC
CMSE2021/iccmse.or

g/index.html

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Constantin 

TANASA, Adrian STUPARU, 
Romeo SUSAN_RESIGA

7 1
29th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic 

Machinery and Systems
2019

Experimental analysis of a pump equipped with 
an axial rotor with variable speed

http://www.iahrkyoto
2018.org/program_b
ook/files/TechnicalSe

ssions.pdf

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Daniel MOS, 
Ionel DRAGHICI, Sebastian 

MUNTEAN, Liviu ANTON

8 1
Conference on Numerical Analysis and 
Applied Mathematics (ICNAAM2017), 

Thesaloniki, Greece, 2017
2017

Numerical Simulation of an Axial Rotor with 
Variable Speed in a Pump Impeller

http://history.icnaam.
org/icnaam_2017/sit
es/default/files/Preli
minary%20Program%
20of%20ICNAAM%20

2017_ver_60.pdf

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Sebastian 

MUNTEAN and Liviu ANTON

9 1
19th International Seminar on 

Hydropower Plants, Vienna - Austria, 
2016

2016
Numerical Assessmet of the Flow Field Induced 
by an Axial Rotor with Variable Speed in a Pump 
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https://www.viennah
ydro.com/wp-

content/uploads/Tag
ungsprogramm_ISHP

P2016_gesamt.pdf

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Sorin 

CONSTANTIN, Sebastian 
MUNTEAN, Liviu ANTON

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pBVsPAlJ4sVwMQZzsRI8-QFPAHaAN7tX/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pBVsPAlJ4sVwMQZzsRI8-QFPAHaAN7tX/view
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pBVsPAlJ4sVwMQZzsRI8-QFPAHaAN7tX/view
http://www.iahrkyoto2018.org/program_book/files/TechnicalSessions.pdf
http://www.iahrkyoto2018.org/program_book/files/TechnicalSessions.pdf
http://www.iahrkyoto2018.org/program_book/files/TechnicalSessions.pdf
http://www.iahrkyoto2018.org/program_book/files/TechnicalSessions.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2017/sites/default/files/Preliminary%20Program%20of%20ICNAAM%202017_ver_60.pdf
https://www.viennahydro.com/wp-content/uploads/Tagungsprogramm_ISHPP2016_gesamt.pdf
https://www.viennahydro.com/wp-content/uploads/Tagungsprogramm_ISHPP2016_gesamt.pdf
https://www.viennahydro.com/wp-content/uploads/Tagungsprogramm_ISHPP2016_gesamt.pdf
https://www.viennahydro.com/wp-content/uploads/Tagungsprogramm_ISHPP2016_gesamt.pdf
https://www.viennahydro.com/wp-content/uploads/Tagungsprogramm_ISHPP2016_gesamt.pdf


10 1
SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS FOR ENERGY 
AND ENVIRONMENT, EENVIRO 2016, 

Bucuresti
2016

Experimental analysis of the global 
performances for a pump with symmetrical 

suction elbow at two speeds
1.00

Ionel Drăghici, Constantin 
Atanăsoaie, Alin Bosioc, 
ebastian Muntean, Liviu 

Anton

11 1
International Conference of Numerical 

Analysis and Applied Mathematics 
2016, ICNAAM 2016; Rodos, Greece

2016
Numerical analysis of temperature and torque in 

a Magneto-rheological clutch

http://history.icnaam.
org/icnaam_2016/sit
es/default/files/Preli
minary_Program_ICN
AAM_2016_68th.pdf

1.00
Alin Bosioc, Adrian Stuparu, 

Romeo Susan-Resiga

12 1
1st International Conference on 

Materials Design and Applications, 
Porto-Portugal, 2016

2016
Experimental investigations of MR fluids in air 

and water used for brakes and clutches

https://paginas.fe.up.
pt/~mda2016/docum
entos/MDA2016%20P

rog.pdf

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Emanuel BEJA, 
Sebastian MUNTEAN, Istvan 

BORBATH, Ladislau VEKAS

13 1
28th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic 
Machinery and Systems, Grenoble, 

France, 2016
2016

 Hydrodynamic Analysis of the Flow in an Axial 
Rotor and Impeller for Large Storage Pump

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Sebastian 

MUNTEAN, Ionel DRAGHICI 
 and Liviu ANTON

14 1

The 10th International Symposium on 
Numerical Analysis of Fluid Flow and 
Heat Transfer Numerical Fluids 2015, 

Grecia, Rhodos

2015
Experimental and Numerical Investigation of a 

Draft Tube Cone at Lower Runner Speeds
1.00

Alin BOSIOC, Constantin 
Tanasa

15 1
International Conference on ENERGY 
and ENVIRONMENT, CIEM, Bucuresti, 

2014
2014

LDA measurements of unsteady velocity field for 
decelerated swirling flows in a discharge cone

1.00
Alin BOSIOC, Constantin 

Tanasa

16 1
26th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic 

Machinery and Systems, Beijing, China, 
Aug.2012

2012
Experimental investigations of the swirling flow 

in the conical diffuser using flow-feedback 
control technique with additional energy source

1.00
Tanasa C., Bosioc A.I., Susan-

Resiga R.F., Muntean S

17 1
Conference on Modelling Fluid Flow 

(CMFF’12), September 4-7, Budapest, 
Hungary, 2012

2012
Numerical analysis of a swirling flow generated 

at lower runner speeds
1.00

Bosioc A., Tanasa C., Susan-
Resiga R., Muntean S., Vekas 

L

18 1

4th International Meeting on Cavitation 
and Dynamic Problems in Hydraulic 
Machinery and Systems, Belgrade, 
Serbia, pp.305-312, October 26-28, 

2011

2011
Experimental Analysis of Unsteady Velocity in 

Decelerated Swirling Flows
1.00

Bosioc A., Tanasa C., Susan-
Resiga R., Muntean S

19 1
25th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic 
Machinery and Systems Timisoara, 

Romania, Sept. 2010
2010

Unsteady pressure measurements and 
numerical investigation of the jet control 

method in a conical diffuser with swirling flow
1.00

Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C., 
Muntean S., Susan-Resiga R.F

20

1

3rd IAHR International Meeting of the 
Workgroup on Cavitation and Dynamic 
Problems in Hydraulic Machinery and 

Systems, Brno, Czech Republic, October 
14-16, 2009

2009
2D LDV Measurements and Comparison with 

Axisymmetric Flow Analysis of Swirling Flow in a 
Simplified Draft Tube

1.00
Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C., 

Muntean S., Susan-Resiga R

21
1

Conference on Modelling Fluid Flow 
(CMFF’09), September 9-12, Budapest, 

Hungary, 2009
2009

2D LDV Measurements of Swirling Flow in a 
Simplified Draft Tube

1.00
Bosioc A.I., Tanasa C., 

Muntean S., Susan-Resiga R

http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2016/sites/default/files/Preliminary_Program_ICNAAM_2016_68th.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2016/sites/default/files/Preliminary_Program_ICNAAM_2016_68th.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2016/sites/default/files/Preliminary_Program_ICNAAM_2016_68th.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2016/sites/default/files/Preliminary_Program_ICNAAM_2016_68th.pdf
http://history.icnaam.org/icnaam_2016/sites/default/files/Preliminary_Program_ICNAAM_2016_68th.pdf
https://paginas.fe.up.pt/%7Emda2016/documentos/MDA2016%20Prog.pdf
https://paginas.fe.up.pt/%7Emda2016/documentos/MDA2016%20Prog.pdf
https://paginas.fe.up.pt/%7Emda2016/documentos/MDA2016%20Prog.pdf
https://paginas.fe.up.pt/%7Emda2016/documentos/MDA2016%20Prog.pdf


Total 20.00



S Atragere resurse financiare prin granturi/proiecte/contracte terți

Nr.crt

Calitatea: 
director = 1, 
membru in 
echipa = 2

Tip proiect * Titlul proiectului
Perioada de 

derulare

Valoare 
totala 
UPT** 

[ech. Euro]

Valoarea alocata 
membrului in echipa de 

catre directorul de 
proiect*** [ech. Euro]

Punctaj 
individual

1 1
INCDTIM Cluj-

Napoca, ctr. nr. BC 
65/2020

Servicii de măsurători magneto-reologice 10-12.2020 5378 360 5.38

2 1
PN-III-P1-1.1-TE-
2019-1594, TE 

179/2020

Rotor liber pentru controlul curgerii cu rotatie la iesirea din 
turbinele hidraulice

2020-2022 92000 12000 92.00

3 1
PN-TE-2014-4-

1089, TE 62/2015
Solutie inovatoare de dispozitiv magneto-reologic pentru 

imbunatatirea performantelor pompelor centrifuge
2015-2017 92173 14400 92.17 * Se va specifica fie tipul competitiei, fie terti in cazul contractelor cu mediul economic

4 1
ZOPPAS Industries, 

ctr. nr. BC 
96/01.08.2014

Numerical simulation of heat convection for a washing 
machine heating system function of the thickness of 

limestone layer
2014 3440 600 3.44

** Se va introduce valoarea fara TVA

5 1
PN-II-RU-PD-2011-

3-0165, PD 32/2011
Dispozitiv magneto-reologic pentru controlul curgerii cu 

rotație
2011-2013 48487 9200 48.49

6 1 PN-IV-P7-7_1-PED-
2024-1113

Control cu jet de apă energetic-eficient pentru creșterea 
flexibilitații în operare a turbinelor hidraulice

2025-2026 56000 10000 56.00 *** Pentru contracte derulate inainte de 01.01.1999 se va considera echivalarea: 1 Euro=1 USD

7 2 CEEX-M1-C2-1185
Integrarea Tehnologiilor Magneto-Reologice Speciale si al 

Controlului Avansat al Curgerii in Aplicatii Industriale
2006-2008 115126 11512 11.51

8 2 PCE-688/2009
O noua metoda de control a curgerii decelerate cu vartej prin 

injectie de apa si feedback hidrodinamic
2009-2011 77953.10924 7795 7.80

9 2 PCE-2012-4-0634 
Instabilități auto-induse ale curgerii cu rotație în turbine 

hidraulice la regimuri departe de regimul optim
2013-2016 247394.958 18144 18.14

10 2
PN-III-P2-2.1-BG-

2016-0190

Cresterea competitivitatii COLTERM prin optimizarea 
tehnologiei de antrenare cu turatie variabila a pompelor 

centrifuge de termoficare de mare putere
2016-2018 91965 15000 15.00

11 2

TINERE ECHIPE DE 
CERCETARE  - PN-II-
RU-TE-2014-4, CTR. 

61

Reducerea Curgerii Decelerate cu Vârtej din Difuzoarele 
Conice Utilizand Jet de Apă Pulsator

2015-2017 92386.55462 10000 10.00

12 2
PN-III-P2-2.1-BG-

2016-082

Transfer de cunoastere pentru cresterea timpului de 
functionare a pompelor pluviale pentru sistemele de apa 

uzata
2016-2018 77300 11376 11.38

13 2 BC26/2020
Servicii expert- asistenta tehnica, emitere rapoarte , 

participare sedinte de lucru si audieri  in cadrul actiunii de 
arbitraj international ICC22482/MHM

2020-2021 110000 18000 18.00

14 2 BC105/2021

Servicii de expertiză și asistență tehnică în cadrul acțiunii de 
arbitraj Dosar nr. 8/2021 aflat pe rolul Curții de Arbitraj 

Comercial Internațional de pe lângă Camera de Comerț și 
Industrie a României

2022 45200 7000 7.00

15 2 BC76/2022
Modernizare HA1 Slatina - Determinarea unei came 

combinatorice optimizată din punct de vedere al vibrațiilor și 
randamentului

2022 88500 12000 12.00

16 2 732PED /2022 Un nou tip de vana pentru controlul si reducerea instabilitatii 
curgerii cu rotatie din difuzorul conic al turbinelor hidraulice.

2022-2024 121855 20309 20.31

17 2 BC43/2025
Servicii de asistenta tehnica de specialitate pentru testarea pe 

model a turbinelor aferente obiectivului de investitii 
"Retehnologizare CHE Vidraru"

2025 25000 6250 6.25

18 2 PED 22/2025
IRiS ajustabil pentru controlul instabilitatilor auto-induse 

generate de curgerea cu rotatie din difuzorul conic al 
turbinelor hidraulice

2025-2026 50000 5000 5.00

342.49



C Citări în publicații BDI (WOS si Scopus)
Nota: se exclud autocitarile
Nu se considera autocitare articolul in care apar autori din articolul citat, dar lipseste declarantul (persoana care completeaza Fisa de evaluare)

Nr.
Crt.

Date de identificare complete ale articolul 
citat (se exclud autocitarile)***

Date de identificare complete 
ale articolelor care citeaza 

Anul in care a 
fost citata 
lucrarea

Linkul articolului 
care citeaza

Factorul de impact al 
publicației WOS în care 
apare citarea

Punctaj 
individual

1

Rheological studies and numerical 
investigation of barite sag potential of 

drilling fluids with thermochemical fluid 
additive using computational fluid 

dynamics (CFD), Alade, O; Mahmoud, 
M and Al-Nakhli, A, Journal of 

Petroleum Science and Engineering, 

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089178

1200002

5.168

6.17

Experimental and computational 
investigation of solid suspension and 
gas dispersion in a stirred vessel, Ali, 

BA; Kumar, B and Madana, VST, Physics 
of Fluids, 34(11), 113318, 

DOI10.1063/5.0122635

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088080

8000020

4.98

5.98

Numerical Simulation of the 
Reorientation Process Under Different 

Conditions in a Vane-type Surface 
Tension Propellant Tank, Wang, L; 

Zhang, XY; (...); Huang, B, Microgravity 
science and Technology, 34(3), 

DOI10.1007/s12217-022-09950-7

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080397

7400001

1.642

2.64
Computational prediction of the just-

suspended speed, Njs, in stirred vessels 
using the lattice Boltzmann method 

(LBM) coupled with a novel 
mathematical approach, 

Sirasitthichoke, C; Teoman, B; (...); 
Armenante, PM, Chemical Engineering 

Science, 251, 117411, 
DOI10.1016/j.ces.2021.117411

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00078295

9500001

4.889

5.89

2

0.00

3

EXPERIMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF THE 
LIMIT STRESSES OF A 

MAGNETORHEOLOGICAL FLUID, Horak, 
W; Stepien, B and Sapinski, B, Acta 

Mechanica et Automatica, 16(4), 408-
416, DOI10.2478/ama-2022-0049,  

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089930

0300002

0.27

1.27

High performance magnetorheological 
fluids: very high magnetization FeCo-

Fe3O4 nanoclusters in a ferrofluid 
carrier, Craciunescu et all., Soft Mater, 

Volume18, Issue3, Page 626-639, 
DOI10.1039/d1sm01468d

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00073195

3200001

4.046

5.05

4

Modal Decomposition of the 
Precessing Vortex Core in a Hydro 

Turbine Model, Litvinov, I; Sharaborin, 
D; (...); Oberleithner, K. Aplied 

Sciences, 12 (10)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00080141

4300001

2.838

3.84

A.I. Bosioc, C. Tanasa Experimental study of swirling flow from conical diffusers using the water jet control method; Renewable Energy, 152, 385-398; 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000536949600033, 2020

Stuparu A., Susan-Resiga R., Bosioc A., CFD Simulation of Solid Suspension for a Liquid-Solid Industrial Stirred Reactor; Applied Sciences-Basel, 11(12), 5705, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000666066000001

Improving the Homogenization of the Liquid-Solid Mixture Using a Tandem of Impellers in a Baffled Industrial Reactor, Stuparu, A; Susan-Resiga, R and Bosioc, A, Applied 
Sciences-BASEL, 11(12), 5492, DOI10.3390/app11125492, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000666337200001

DESIGN AND TESTING A MAGNETO-RHEOLOGICAL BRAKE WITH CYLINDRICAL CONFIGURATION, Szakal, RA; Mecea, D; (...); Muntean, S, PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN 
ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume22
Issue2, Page189-197, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000667515100010

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000803977400001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000803977400001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000803977400001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000803977400001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000803977400001


Time-frequency domain characteristics 
analysis of a hydro-turbine governor 

system considering vortex rope 
excitation, Lei, LW; Li, F; (...); Patelli, E., 

Renewable Energy,  183 , pp.172-187

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00072273

7900002

8.634

9.63
Spatio-temporal evolution mechanism 
of cavitation vortex ropes in a swirling 

flow
Li, DY; Ren, ZP; (...); Wang, HJ

Physics of Fluids 
 33 (10)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00072166

3800003

4.98

5.98
Hydraulic Vibration and Possible 

Exciting Sources Analysis in a 
Hydropower System, Shen, AL; Chen, 

YM; (...); Cai, FL, Applied Sciences, 
11(12)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00066593

2300001

2.838

3.84

FLOW CHARACTERIZATION OF AN 
INDUSTRIAL SIZE FRANCIS TURBINE 
OPERATING AT ULTRA-LOW LOAD - 
THE EFFECT OF WATER INJECTION

Altimemy, M; Caspar, J; (...); Oztekin, A
ASME-Fluids-Engineering-Division 

Summer Meeting (FEDSM), 
PROCEEDINGS OF ASME 2021 FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING DIVISION SUMMER 
MEETING (FEDSM2021), VOL 3

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00088287

4600017

0

1.00

5

Mitigation of swirling flow with a 
vortex rope by passive installations-

Theory, simulations, and experiments; 
Urban, O; Kurkova, M and Pochyly, F; 

Physics of Fluids, 34(12), 
DOI10.1063/5.0128029

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089808

4200009

4.98

5.98
Analysis of the Internal Flow 

Characteristics, Pressure Pulsations, 
and Radial Force of a Centrifugal Pump 

Under Variable Working Conditions, 
Dong et all., IRANIAN JOURNAL OF 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-
TRANSACTIONS OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING, DOI10.1007/s40997-
022-00533-w

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085472

0400002

1.53

2.53

Investigation of the precessing vortex 
core reconnection phenomenon, 
Platonov et all., INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF HEAT AND FLUID FLOW, 
96, Article Number109006, 

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2022.1090
06

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00083296

7300001

2.643

3.64
Modal Decomposition of the 

Precessing Vortex Core in a Hydro 
Turbine Model, Litvinov et all., APPLIED 
SCIENCES-BASEL, Volume12, Issue10, 

Article Number5127, 
DOI10 3390/app12105127

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080141

4300001

2.838

3.84

The Temporal-Spatial Features of 
Pressure Pulsation in the Diffusers of a 
Large-Scale Vaned-Voluted Centrifugal 

Pump, Lu et all., Machines, Volume9
Issue11

Article Number266
DOI10.3390/machines9110266, 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072427

5300001

2.899

3.90

Experiment on Pressure Pulsation of 
Axial Flow Pump System with Different 
Runaway Head, Dai et all., Processes, 

Volume9, Issue9, Article Number1597, 
DOI10.3390/pr9091597

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00070190

7300001

3.352

4.35
Hydraulic Vibration and Possible 

Exciting Sources Analysis in a 
Hydropower System, Shen, AL; Chen, 

YM; (...); Cai, FL, Applied Sciences, 
11(12), Article, Number5529, 
DOI10.3390/app11125529, 

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/
woscc/full-

record/WOS:000665932300001

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00066593

2300001

2.838

3.84

Tanasa C., Bosioc A.I., .., Susan-Resiga R., A Novel Passive Method to Control the Swirling Flow with Vortex Rope from the Conical Diffuser of Hydraulic Turbines with Fixed 
Blades, Applied Sciences, Volume 9, Issue 22, Article Number 4910, DOI10.3390/app9224910, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-

record/WOS:000502570800187, 2019



Mitigation of Draft Tube Pressure 
Pulsations by Radial Protrusion of Solid 

Bodies into the Flow Field: An 
Experimental Investigation, Shiraghaee 

S., Conference
Meeting30th IAHR Symposium on 
Hydraulic Machinery and Systems 

(IAHR), 
30TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 

HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 
(IAHR 2020)

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume774
Article Number012004

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/774/1/012004, 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00071204

3400004

0

1.00
A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63

6

Experimental analysis of the unsteady 
pressure field induced by a simplified 
geometry of the suction elbow at the 
pump inlet, Calin, MD; Sebastian, M; 

(...); Eugen, AL, 9th International 
Conference on Energy and 
Environment (CIEM), 2019 

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON 
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT (CIEM) , 

pp 539 543

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00063090

2700110

0

1.00

7

Condition-Based Failure-Free Time 
Estimation of a Pump, Cwila and 

Paprocha, Senzors, Volume23, Issue4, 
Article Number1785

DOI10.3390/s23041785

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094174

1300001

3.847

4.85

8

Software for Monitoring the In-Service 
Efficiency of Hydraulic Pumps, Anton, 

AA; Cococeanu, A and Muntean, S, 
Applied Sciences, 

 12 (22), Article Number11450
DOI10.3390/app122211450

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088717

0100001

2.838

3.84

An Analysis of Energy and Internal Flow 
Characteristics of Open Inlet Channel 

Axial Flow Pumping Devices, Xie et all., 
Processes, Volume10, Issue11, Article 
Number2284, DOI10.3390/pr10112284

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088143

2600001

3.352

4.35

Analysis of Energy Characteristics and 
Internal Flow Field of "S" Shaped Airfoil 

Bidirectional Axial Flow Pump, Xie et 
all., Water, Volume14, Issue18, Article 
Number2839, DOI10.3390/w14182839

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085713

6000001

3.53

4.53
Energy Characteristics and Internal 
Flow Field Analysis of Centrifugal 

Prefabricated Pumping Station with 
Two Pumps in Operation, Xie et all., 
Water, Volume14, Issue17, Article 

Number2705, DOI10.3390/w14172705

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085170

3900001

3.53

4.53

Experimental analysis of a pump equipped with an axial rotor with variable speed, Bosioc, AI; Mos, D; (...); Anton, LE; 29th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic Machinery and 
Systems (IAHR) 2019 29TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS, 240, Article Number032021, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/240/3/03202, 

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000560282601001, 2019

Failure analysis of the rainwater axial pumps installed in a wastewater pumping station, Muntean, S; Bosioc, AI; (...); Anton, LE
29th IAHR Symposium on Hydraulic Machinery and Systems (IAHR) 2019, 29TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 240, Article Number032022, 

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/240/3/032022, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000560282601002, 2019

Experimental investigation of a pumping station from CET power plant Timisoara, Stuparu et all., 29TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS
Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume240, Article Number032018, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/240/3/032018, 

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000560282600084, 2019

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000941741300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000941741300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000941741300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000941741300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000941741300001


9

Repeatability in measurements and 
control settings of a small francis 

turbine test rig, Kumar et. Al., FLOW 
MEASUREMENT AND 

INSTRUMENTATION, Volume88
Article Number102260

DOI10 1016/j flowmeasinst 2022 10226

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089557

0000001

2.42

3.42
Influence of runner cone profile and 

axial water jet injection in a low head 
Francis turbine at part load, Khullar et 

all., SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 
TECHNOLOGIES AND ASSESSMENTS, 

Volume50
Article Number101810

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00076992

0700009

7.632

8.63

Numerical and Experimental Analysis of 
Transient Flow Field and Pressure 
Pulsations of an Axial-Flow Pump 
Considering the Pump-Pipeline 

Interaction, Yang et al., JOURNAL OF 
MARINE SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING, 
Volume10, Issue2, Article Number258

DOI10.3390/jmse10020258

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00077819

1000001

2.744

3.74

FLOW CHARACTERIZATION OF AN 
INDUSTRIAL SIZE FRANCIS TURBINE 
OPERATING AT ULTRA-LOW LOAD - 
THE EFFECT OF WATER INJECTION, 

Altimemy et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF ASME 2021 FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING DIVISION SUMMER 
MEETING (FEDSM2021), VOL 3, Article 

NumberV003T05A017

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088287

4600017

0

1.00

10

DuoTurbo: Implementation of a 
Counter-Rotating Hydroturbine for 
Energy Recovery in Drinking Water 

Networks, Biner et al., 
SUSTAINABILITY, Volume13

Issue19
Article Number10717

DOI10.3390/su131910717

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00070783

8600001

3.889

4.89

A Computer Program to Support the 
Selection of Turbines to Recover 

Unused Energy at Hydraulic Networks, 
Rodrigue-Perez et al., Water, 

Volume13, Issue4, Article Number467, 
DOI10.3390/w13040467

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00062488

4500001

3.53

4.53

An Intelligent CFD-Based Optimization 
System for Fluid Machinery: 

Automotive Electronic Pump Case 
Application, Si QR et al., APPLIED 

SCIENCES-BASEL, Volume10
Issue1

Article Number366
DOI10.3390/app10010366

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00050939

8900366

2.838

3.84

Numerical Analysis of Pulsating Water Jet Method for Mitigating the Vortex Rope, Tanasa et al., 
2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT (CIEM), Page423-428, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700087, 

2019

A Dynamic Approach for Faster Performance Measurements on Hydraulic Turbomachinery Model Testing, Hasmatuchi et al., Applied Sciences- Basel, Volume8, Issue9, Article 
Number1426

DOI10.3390/app8091426, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445760200015, 2018

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000882874600017
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000882874600017
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000882874600017
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000882874600017
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000882874600017


11

Software for Monitoring the In-Service 
Efficiency of Hydraulic Pumps, Anton et 

al., Applied Sciences, Volume12
Issue22, Article Number11450

DOI10.3390/app122211450

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088717

0100001

2.838

3.84

12

Patient-Specific Image-Based 
Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 

of Abdominal Aorta and Branches, 
Totorean et al., JOURNAL OF 

PERSONALIZED MEDICINE, Volume12
Issue9

Article Number1502
DOI10.3390/jpm12091502

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085684

9000001

3.508

4.51

Fluid targeted delivery of 
functionalized magnetoresponsive 

nanocomposite particles to a 
ferromagnetic stent, Bernad et al., 

JOURNAL OF MAGNETISM AND 
MAGNETIC MATERIALS, Volume519

Article Number167489
DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2020.167489

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00067788

4700006

3.097

4.10

Hyper-Coiled Umbilical Cord Numerical 
Investigation, Bernad et al. 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page111-115

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600020

0

1.00

Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 
Report, Dahma et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0

1.00

Cervical Polyp. Case Report, Dahma et 
al., PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 

17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page263-267

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600049

0

1.00

Tetralogy of Fallot with Pulmonary 
Atresia, Lacatusu et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page396-399

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600080

0

1.00

Modelling the Operation Curves of two Similar High Power Centrifugal Pumps, 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS (ICNAAM 2017)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings
Volume1978

Article Number030005
DOI10.1063/1.5043655, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400009, 2018

FLOW FIELD EVOLUTION IN STENTED VERSUS STENOSED CORONARY ARTERY, Totorean et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 
TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume18, Issue3, Page248-255, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000411046400008

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001


Persistent Right Umbilical Vein 
Associated with Minimal Bilateral 

Hydronephrosis - Case Report, 
Vrinceanu et al., PROCEEDINGS OF 
SOGR 2018: THE 17TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF THE ROMANIAN 
SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page459-463

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600093

0

1.00
Management of Pregnancy with 

Abnormal Umbilical Cord Insertion, 
Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page485-489

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600098

0

1.00
Computerized Study of the Umbilical 
Cord Characteristics and Blood Flow, 

Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH ALESSANDRESCU-
RUSESCU

Page400-403

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400080

0

1.00
Protein Losing Enteropathy with 

Cardiac Tamponade in Evolution of a 
Univentricular Heart, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH ALESSANDRESCU-
RUSESCU

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400082

0

1.00
Cushing's Syndrome and Pregnancy - 

Case Report, Vrinceanu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH ALESSANDRESCU-
RUSESCU

Page707-710

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400143

0

1.00
Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 

of Coronary Stent Malapposition, 
Hudrea et al., 

WORLD CONGRESS ON MEDICAL 
PHYSICS AND BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING 2018, VOL 1

Book SeriesIFMBE Proceedings
Volume68

Issue1
Page761-765

DOI10.1007/978-981-10-9035-6_140

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045090

8300140

0

1.00

Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 
Mitrache et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0

1.00

Management of a Case with 
Anencephaly, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page335-339

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700061

0

1.00



Diagnosis and Management in Placenta 
Praevia Accreta, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page340-344

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700062

0

1.00

Umbilical Cord Sonographic and 
Numerical Investigation, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page349-352

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700064

0

1.00

Pregnancy with Occipital Encephalocel - 
 Case Report, Paul et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page467-470

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700085

0

1.00

13

Experiments and Numerical Simulation 
of Performances and Internal Flow for 

High-Speed Rescue Pump with Variable 
Speeds, Bai et al., MATHEMATICAL 

PROBLEMS IN ENGINEERING, 

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00043880

1800001

1.43

2.43

14

`

Pressure oscillations with ultra-low 
frequency induced by vortical flow 

inside Francis turbine draft tubes, Geng 
et al., SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGIES AND ASSESSMENTS, 
Volume51

Article Number101908
DOI10.1016/j.seta.2021.101908

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00079317

9500005

7.632

8.63

Influence of the Reshaped Elbow on 
the Unsteady Pressure Field in a 

Simplified Geometry of the Draft Tube, 
Szakal et al., Energie, Volume14

Issue5
Article Number1393

DOI10.3390/en14051393

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00062819

5000001

3.252

4.25

Experimental analysis of the global performances for a pump with symmetrical suction elbow at two speeds, Draghici et al., 
SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS FOR ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT, EENVIRO 2016

Book SeriesEnergy Procedia, Volume112, Page225-231, DOI10.1016/j.egypro.2017.03.1090, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000404848300028, 
2017

Experimental Investigation of the Unsteady Pressure Field in Decelerated Swirling Flow with 74 degrees Sharp Heel Elbow, Mos et al., HYPERBOLE SYMPOSIUM 2017 
(HYDROPOWER PLANTS PERFORMANCE AND FLEXIBLE OPERATION TOWARDS LEAN INTEGRATION OF NEW RENEWABLE ENERGIES), Book SeriesJournal of Physics Conference 

Series, Volume813, Article Number012046
DOI10.1088/1742-6596/813/1/012046, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000440372200046, 2017



A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63

Experimental and numerical analysis of 
decelerated swirling flow from the 

discharge cone of hydraulic turbines 
using pulsating jet technique, Tanasa et 

al., 
29TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 

HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS
Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume240
Article Number022010

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/240/2/022010

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00056028

2600010

0

1.00

15

Performance analysis of a cross-flow 
transport membrane condenser for 

heat and moisture recovery from flue 
gas, Xiao et al., INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF THERMAL SCIENCES, 
Volume183

Article Number107880
DOI10.1016/j.ijthermalsci.2022.107880

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00086101

7300003

4.779

5.78

Experimental study of pressure 
pulsation in a large-scale hydropower 
plant with Francis turbine units and a 

common penstock, Jamali R. et al., 
ENERGY CONVERSION AND 
MANAGEMENT-X, Volume16

Article Number100308
DOI10.1016/j.ecmx.2022.100308

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00087547

0900002

0

1.00

Second Moment Closure Modeling and 
Direct Numerical Simulation of 

Stratified Shear Layers, Jain et al., 
JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
Volume144

Issue4
Article Number041102
DOI10.1115/1.4053444

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00076618

7400010

1.998

3.00

Experimental and Numerical Investigation of the Precessing Helical Vortex in a Conical Diffuser, With Rotor-Stator Interaction, Javadi et al., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, Volume138, Issue8, Article Number081106

DOI10.1115/1.4033416, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000379589700006

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062


On the generation mechanisms of low-
frequency synchronous pressure 

pulsations in a simplified draft-tube 
cone, Khozaei et al., INTERNATIONAL 
JOURNAL OF HEAT AND FLUID FLOW, 

Volume93
Article Number108912

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2021.1089
12

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00078264

0300001

2.643

3.64

Influence of Impeller Sinusoidal 
Tubercle Trailing-Edge on Pressure 
Pulsation in a Centrifugal Pump at 

Nominal Flow Rate, Lin et al., JOURNAL 
OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
Volume143

Issue9, Article Number091205
DOI10.1115/1.4050640

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00068348

5900005

1.998

3.00

Influence of the Reshaped Elbow on 
the Unsteady Pressure Field in a 

Simplified Geometry of the Draft Tube, 
Szakal et al., Energie, Volume14

Issue5
Article Number1393

DOI10.3390/en14051393

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00062819

5000001

3.252

4.25

A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63

Numerical study of an impinging jet in 
cross-flow within and without influence 
of vortex generator structures on heat 

transfer, Javadi A., HEAT AND MASS 
TRANSFER, Volume56, Issue3, Page797-

810
DOI10.1007/s00231-019-02728-5

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00051660

0200008

2.325

3.33

A review of vortex tools toward liquid 
unloading for the oil and gas industry, 
Luo et al., CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

AND PROCESSING-PROCESS 
INTENSIFICATION, Volume145

Article Number107679
DOI10.1016/j.cep.2019.10767

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00049976

6500024

4.264

5.26

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000518874500062


Physical Mechanism of Interblade 
Vortex Development at Deep Part Load 

Operation of a Francis Turbine, 
Yamamoto et al., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 
ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 

ASME, Volume141
Issue11

Article Number111113
DOI10.1115/1.4043989

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00048774

8600013

1.998

3.00

Analysis of emerging technologies in 
the hydropower sector, Kougias et al., 
RENEWABLE & SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

REVIEWS, Volume113
Article Number109257

DOI10.1016/j.rser.2019.109257

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00048342

2600032

16.799

17.80

Swirling flow in a hydraulic turbine 
discharge cone at different speeds and 

discharge conditions, Skripkin et al., 
EXPERIMENTAL THERMAL AND FLUID 

SCIENCE, Volume100
Page349-359

DOI10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2018.09.0
15

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00044990

0300027

3.37

4.37

Compressible Large Eddy Simulation of 
a Francis Turbine During Speed-No-
Load: Rotor Stator Interaction and 

Inception of a Vortical Flow, Trivedi C., 
JOURNAL OF ENGINEERING FOR GAS 

TURBINES AND POWER-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00044897

0400014

1.732

2.73

Separation characteristics of the gas 
and liquid phases in a vane-type 

swirling flow field, Liu et al., 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF 

MULTIPHASE FLOW, Volume107
Page131-145

DOI10.1016/j.ijmultiphaseflow.2018.05.
025

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00044378

6200009

4.044

5.04

Study of the swirling flow field induced 
by guide vanes using electrical 

resistance tomography and numerical 
simulations, Zhang et al., CHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING COMMUNICATIONS, 

Volume205
Issue10

Page1351-1364
DOI10.1080/00986445.2018.1450247

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00044173

1000004

2.586

3.59

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000449900300027
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000449900300027
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000449900300027
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000449900300027
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/alldb/full-record/WOS:000449900300027


Breakup and coalescence regularity of 
non-dilute oil drops in a vane-type 

swirling flow field, Liu et al., CHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING RESEARCH & DESIGN, 

Volume129
Page35-54

DOI10.1016/j.cherd.2017.10.033

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00042485

5100004

4.119

5.12

Investigations of Compressible 
Turbulent Flow in a High-Head Francis 

Turbine, Trivedi C., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 

OF THE ASME, Volume140, Issue1, 
Article Number011101
DOI10.1115/1.4037500

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00041537

9500001

1.998

3.00

Study of Pressure Shock Caused by a 
Vortex Ring Separated From a Vortex 

Rope in a Draft Tube Model, Skripkin et 
al., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
Volume139

Issue8
Article Number081103
DOI10.1115/1.4036264

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00040387

6900003

1.998

3.00

New Understanding of Mode Switching 
in the Fluidic Precessing Jet Flow, Chen 

et al., 
JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
Volume139

Issue7
Article Number071102
DOI10.1115/1.4036151

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00040107

4300002

1.998

3.00

Detailed numerical investigation of a 
Kaplan turbine with rotor-stator 

interaction using turbulence-resolving 
simulations, Javadi A. and Nilsson H., 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT 

AND FLUID FLOW, Volume63
Page1-13

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2016.11.0
10

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00040137

9300001

2.643

3.64

Vortex rope patterns at different load 
of hydro turbine model, Skripkin et al., 

XXXIII SIBERIAN THERMOPHYSICAL 
SEMINAR (STS-33)

Book SeriesMATEC Web of Conferences
Volume115

Article Number06004
DOI10.1051/matecconf/201711506004

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00057935

2200073

0

1.00



Active flow control of the vortex rope 
and pressure pulsations in a swirl 

generator, Javadi A. and Nilsson H., 
ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS OF 

COMPUTATIONAL FLUID MECHANICS, 

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/alldb/f

ull-
record/WOS:00038633

8500003

6.519

7.52

16

Experimental analysis of the unsteady 
pressure field induced by a simplified 
geometry of the suction elbow at the 

pump inlet, Draghici et al., 2019 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON 

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT (CIEM) , 
pp.539-543.

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00063090

2700110

0

1.00

17

Influence of tip clearance inclination on 
the performance of axial flow impeller 

in storage mode, Zhu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE INSTITUTION OF 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS PART A-
JOURNAL OF POWER AND ENERGY, 
DOI10.1177/09576509221131222

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00086262

5100001

1.616

2.62

Correlation Research between 
Turbulent Pressure Pulsation and 

Internal Sound Field Characteristics of 
Centrifugal Pump, Cheng et al., 

JOURNAL OF THERMAL SCIENCE, 
Volume30, Issue1

DOI10.1007/s11630-020-1253-y

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00054923

6700001

2.013

3.01

18

Hydrodynamic Analysis of the Flow in an Axial Rotor and Impeller for Large Storage Pump, Bosioc et al., 28TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 
(IAHR2016), PTS 1-12, Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science

Volume49, Article Number032016, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/49/3/032016, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000400156200029

Investigation of the Plunging Pressure Pulsation in a Swirling Flow with Precessing Vortex Rope in a Straight Diffuser, Muntean et al., 28TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC 
MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS (IAHR2016), PTS 1-12

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume49, Article Number082010, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/49/8/082010, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000400156200115

UNSTEADY PRESSURE FIELD ANALYSIS AT PUMP INLET EQUIPPED WITH A SYMMETRICAL SUCTION ELBOW, Draghici et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume17, Issue3, Page 237-244, 

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000383527500007



Resonator-like behavior of a wall-
bounded precessing vortex core in a 

diffuser with wall asymmetries, Favrel 
et al., PHYSICS OF FLUIDS, Volume35, 

Issue3,
Article Number034102
DOI10.1063/5.0140025

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094207

1400014

4.98

5.98

Influence of swirling flow parameters 
on frequency response of a simplified 
draft-tube in presence of cavitation, 

Khozaei et al., 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT 
AND FLUID FLOW, Volume98, Article 

Number109043
DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2022.1090

43

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00087026

3100003

2.643

3.64

Global linear stability analysis of flow 
inside an axial swirl generator with a 

rotating vortex rope, Seifi et al., 
JOURNAL OF HYDRAULIC RESEARCH, 

Volume61, Issue1, Page34-50
DOI10.1080/00221686.2022.2106591

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00088955

5700001

2.116

3.12

Pressure oscillations with ultra-low 
frequency induced by vortical flow 

inside Francis turbine draft tubes, Geng 
et al., SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGIES AND ASSESSMENTS, 
Volume51

Article Number101908
DOI10.1016/j.seta.2021.101908

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00079317

9500005

7.632

8.63

On the generation mechanisms of low-
frequency synchronous pressure 

pulsations in a simplified draft-tube 
cone, Khozaei et al., INTERNATIONAL 
JOURNAL OF HEAT AND FLUID FLOW, 

Volume93
Article Number108912

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2021.1089
12

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00078264

0300001

2.643

3.64

Experimental Investigation of Unsteady 
Pressure Pulsation in New Type 

Dishwasher Pump with Special Double-
Tongue Volute, Zhu et al., MACHINES, 
Volume9, Issue11, Article Number288

DOI10.3390/machines9110288 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072707

8700001

2.899

3.90

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000942071400014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000942071400014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000942071400014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000942071400014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000942071400014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000889555700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000889555700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000889555700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000889555700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000889555700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000782640300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000782640300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000782640300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000782640300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000782640300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000727078700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000727078700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000727078700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000727078700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000727078700001


Influence of the Reshaped Elbow on 
the Unsteady Pressure Field in a 

Simplified Geometry of the Draft Tube, 
Szakal et al., Energies, Volume14

Issue5
Article Number1393

DOI10.3390/en14051393

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00062819

5000001

3.252

4.25

Origin of the synchronous pressure 
fluctuations in the draft tube of Francis 

turbines operating at part load 
conditions, Pasche et al., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS AND STRUCTURES, Volume86, 

Page13-33
DOI10.1016/j.jfluidstructs.2019.01.013

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046625

4900002

3.482

4.48

19

Onset of Flow Separation Phenomenon 
in a Low-Specific Speed Centrifugal 

Pump Impeller, Liu et al., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 

OF THE ASME, Volume145, Issue2, 
Article Number021206
DOI10.1115/1.4056213 

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089856

8000013

1.998

3.00

Experimental analysis of the unsteady 
pressure field induced by a simplified 
geometry of the suction elbow at the 

pump inlet, Mos et al., 
2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 

ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT 
(CIEM)

Page539-543, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/

woscc/full-
record/WOS:000630902700110

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00063090

2700110

0

1.00

20

0.00

XingZhoua, Changzheng Shia, Kazuyoshi 
Miyagawa and HegaoWu, Effect of 
modified draft tube with inclined 
conical diffuser on flow instabilities in 
Francis turbine, Renewable Energy

2021
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.renene.2021.03.07

5
6.274

7.27

Nedajali J., Riasi A., Numerical study of 
a Pipe Extension Effect in Draft Tube on 
Hydraulic Turbine Performance, 
Journal of Computational Applied 
Mechanics, ASME

2020
https://jcamech.ut.ac.i
r/article_75928.html

0.000

1.00

Hydrodynamic Analysis of the Flow Field Induced by a Symmetrical Suction Elbow at the Pump Inlet, Muntean et al., 
28TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS (IAHR2016), PTS 1-12

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume49, Article Number032014, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/49/3/032014, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000400156200027

A variational model for swirling flow states with stagnant region; R.F. Susan-Resiga, S. Muntean, A. Stuparu, A.I. Bosioc, C. Tanasa, C. Ighisan; European Journal of Mechanics 
B/Fluids; 0997-7546, 2016

https://doi.org/10.1016/j.euromechflu.2015.09.002, 2016

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000628195000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000898568000013
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000898568000013
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000898568000013
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000898568000013
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000898568000013
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2021.03.075
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2021.03.075
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2021.03.075


Timotei Ardelean ; Romeo Susan-
Resiga ; Sebastian Muntean, Vortex 
Breakdown in Decelerated Swirling 
Flows, IEEE

2019
https://doi.org/10.110
9/CIEM46456.2019.89

37569
0.000

1.00

Rahul Goyal, Michel J. Cervantes and B. 
K. Gandhi, Vortex rope formation in a 
high head model Francis turbine, 
JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME

2017
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4035224
1.437

2.44

Alin-Adrian ANTON, Sebastian 
MUNTEAN, Romeo F. SUSAN-RESIGA, 
SWIRL2D: an interface tracking 
algorithm for computing the two-
dimensional swirling flows with 
stagnant region, Proc. Of the Rom Acad 
A - Mathematics, Physics, Technical 
Sciences, Information Science

2016

https://acad.ro/sectii2
002/proceedings/doc2
016-4/12ProcRoAcad-

4-2016.pdf

1.623

2.62

21

Drug targeting investigation in the 
critical region of the arterial bypass 

graft, Bernad et al., JOURNAL OF 
MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC 

MATERIALS, Volume475
Page14-23

DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2018.11.108

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045815

2000004

3.097

4.10

Absent Pulmonary Valve with Intact 
Interventricular Septum, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page199-202

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600036

0.000

1.00
Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 

Report, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0.000

1.00
Hemoperitoneum after Cyst Rupture 
under Warfarin Treatment in Young 

Women, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page254-257

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600047

0.000

1.00
Tetralogy of Fallot with Pulmonary 

Atresia, Lacatusu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page396-399

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600080

0.000

1.00

Management in a Case of Miscarriage 
with Rh-Negative, Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page451-454

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600091

0.000

1.00

CRITICAL FLOW REGIONS IN THE CORONARY BY-PASS GRAFT ANASTOMOSIS, Totorean et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 
TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume16, Issue2, Page201-208, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000357362300011

https://doi.org/10.1109/CIEM46456.2019.8937569
https://doi.org/10.1109/CIEM46456.2019.8937569
https://doi.org/10.1109/CIEM46456.2019.8937569
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4035224
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4035224
https://acad.ro/sectii2002/proceedings/doc2016-4/12ProcRoAcad-4-2016.pdf
https://acad.ro/sectii2002/proceedings/doc2016-4/12ProcRoAcad-4-2016.pdf
https://acad.ro/sectii2002/proceedings/doc2016-4/12ProcRoAcad-4-2016.pdf
https://acad.ro/sectii2002/proceedings/doc2016-4/12ProcRoAcad-4-2016.pdf
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600091


Persistent Right Umbilical Vein 
Associated with Minimal Bilateral 

Hydronephrosis - Case Report, 
Vrinceanu et al., PROCEEDINGS OF 
SOGR 2018: THE 17TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF THE ROMANIAN 
SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600093

0.000

1.00
Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 

Case Report, Pantea et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00
Management of Pregnancy with 

Abnormal Umbilical Cord Insertion, 
Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page485-489

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600098

0.000

1.00
Local vs. Global Parameters in Case of 

Grid-Sensitivity Study for 
Computational Fluid Dynamics with 

Application in Bypass Hemodynamics, 
Totorean et al., 

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON 
NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED 

MATHEMATICS (ICNAAM-2018)
Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings

Volume2116
Article Number030032
DOI10.1063/1.5114016

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00052110

8600035

0.000

1.00
Local Hemodynamics in Coronary 

Bypass in the Presence of Competitive 
Flow and Different Diameter Ratios 

Between Graft and Host Artery,  
Totorean et al., 

WORLD CONGRESS ON MEDICAL 
PHYSICS AND BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING 2018, VOL 1

Book SeriesIFMBE Proceedings
Volume68

Issue1
Page767-771

DOI10.1007/978-981-10-9035-6_141

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045090

8300141

0.000

1.00
Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 

Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0.000

1.00
Meningitis During Pregnancy, Mitrache 

et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page312-315

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700056

0.000

1.00

Sonographic Evaluation of the 
Umbilical Cord Vessel Number, Bernad 

et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH 
CONGRESS OF THE ULTRASOUND 

SOCIETY IN OBSTETRICS AND 
GYNECOLOGY / 34TH FETUS AS A 

PATIENT INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS
Page345-348

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700063

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000521108600035
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000521108600035
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000521108600035
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000521108600035
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000521108600035
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300141
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300141
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300141
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300141
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300141
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700063
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700063
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700063
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700063
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700063


Succesful Outcome of Pregnancy in a 
Woman with Uncorrected Tetralogy of 

Fallot, Lascu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page463-466

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700084

0.000

1.00

Anastomosis Configuration Influence 
on Local Hemodynamics in Coronary 

Bypass, Totorean et al., 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED 
MATHEMATICS (ICNAAM 2017)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings
Volume1978

Article Number030015
DOI10.1063/1.5043665

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00044510

5400019

0.000

1.00

Competitive Flow and Anastomosis 
Angle Influence on Bypass 

Hemodynamics in Unsteady Flow 
Conditions, Totorean et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE ON NUMERICAL 

ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
2016 (ICNAAM-2016)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings
Volume1863

Article Number030013
DOI10.1063/1.4992166

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00041015

9800019

0.000

1.00

23

Fluid targeted delivery of 
functionalized magnetoresponsive 

nanocomposite particles to a 
ferromagnetic stent, Bernad et al., 

JOURNAL OF MAGNETISM AND 
MAGNETIC MATERIALS, Volume519

Article Number167489
DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2020.167489

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00067788

4700006

3.097

4.10
Fluid Dynamics in Simplified pre and 
post-Stented Coronary Bifurcation, 

Totorean et al., ACOUSTICS AND 
VIBRATION OF MECHANICAL 

STRUCTURES (AVMS-2017)
Book SeriesSpringer Proceedings in 

Physics
Volume198

Page173-180
DOI10.1007/978-3-319-69823-6 21

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00043731

3600021

0.000

1.00

A Traffic-Driven Analysis for Small Cells 
Backhaul Planning, Er-Rahmadi et al., 

2016 IEEE WIRELESS 
COMMUNICATIONS AND 

NETWORKING CONFERENCE
Book SeriesIEEE Wireless 

Communications and Networking 
Conference

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00038860

3103054

0.000

1.00

24

Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 
of Coronary Stent Malapposition, 

Hudrea et al., 
WORLD CONGRESS ON MEDICAL 

PHYSICS AND BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING 2018, VOL 1

Book SeriesIFMBE Proceedings
Volume68

Issue1
Page761-765

DOI10.1007/978-981-10-9035-6_140

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045090

8300140

0.000

1.00

Luminal Flow Alteration in Presence of the Stent, Bernad et al., 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN SCIENCES AND ENGINEERING 2015 (ICCMSE 2015)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1702, Article Number080011, DOI10.1063/1.4938806, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-
record/WOS:000371804300037

Fluid Mechanics in Stented Arterial Model, Berna d et al., 
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN SCIENCES AND ENGINEERING 2015 (ICCMSE 2015), Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1702, 

Article Number080008, DOI10.1063/1.4938803, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000371804300034

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000445105400019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000677884700006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000677884700006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000677884700006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000677884700006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000677884700006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000437313600021
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000437313600021
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000437313600021
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000437313600021
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000437313600021
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388603103054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388603103054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388603103054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388603103054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388603103054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300140
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300140
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300140
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300140
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000450908300140


25

Computational assessment of venous 
anastomosis angles and graft 

configurations in arteriovenous graft, 
Pahlavanian et al., RESULTS IN 

ENGINEERING, 

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094447

0300001

1.170

2.17
Drug targeting investigation in the 

critical region of the arterial bypass 
graft, Bernad et al., JOURNAL OF 

MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC 
MATERIALS, Volume475

Page14-23
DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2018.11.108

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045815

2000004

3.097

4.10

Absent Pulmonary Valve with Intact 
Interventricular Septum, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page199-202

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600036

0.000

1.00
Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 

Report, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0.000

1.00
Hemoperitoneum after Cyst Rupture 
under Warfarin Treatment in Young 

Women, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page254-257

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600047

0.000

1.00

Multidrug-Resistant Bacteria in a 
Gynecology Department, Dahma et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page258-262

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600048

0.000

1.00
Tetralogy of Fallot with Pulmonary 

Atresia, Lacatusu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page396-399

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600080

0.000

1.00

Persistent Right Umbilical Vein 
Associated with Minimal Bilateral 

Hydronephrosis - Case Report, 
Vrinceanu et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page459-463

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600093

0.000

1.00

Helical type coronary bypass graft performance: Experimental investigations, Bernad et al., 
BIO-MEDICAL MATERIALS AND ENGINEERING, Volume26, PageS477-S486, Supplement1, DOI10.3233/BME-151337, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-

record/WOS:000361671800055

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600036
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600036
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600036
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600036
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600036
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080


Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 
Case Report, Pantea et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00
Management of Pregnancy with 

Abnormal Umbilical Cord Insertion, 
Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page485-489

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600098

0.000

1.00
Diagnosis and Management of Cases 

with Antepartum Fetal Demise, Bernad 
et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page33-36

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700004

0.000

1.00
Ultrasound Assessment of the 

Umbilical Cord Knot, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page46-50

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700007

0.000

1.00
Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 

Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0.000

1.00
Evaluation of the Umbilical Cord 

Insertion, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page316-320 

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700057

0.000

1.00
Case Report: Prematur Newborn 35 
Weeks of Gestation with Posterior 

Urethral Valve, Paul et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page452-456

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700082

0.000

1.00
Morphological Heterogeneity of 

Hypoplastic Left Heart Syndrome - 
Major Impact in the Therapeutic 

Strategy, Lacatusu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page457-462

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700083

0.000

1.00
Succesful Outcome of Pregnancy in a 

Woman with Uncorrected Tetralogy of 
Fallot, Lascu et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page463-466

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700084

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700054
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700082
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700082
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700082
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700082
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700082
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700083
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700083
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700083
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700083
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700083
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700084


Abdominal Wall Hematoma - Cause of 
Acute Pain Post Caesarian-Section - 

Case Report, Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page503-506

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000100

0.000

1.00

Maternal Characteristics and Labour 
Pain, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page507-510

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000101

0.000

1.00

When is the Neonate in Pain?, Nyiredi 
et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page511-514

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000102

0.000

1.00

The Management of Pregnancy with 
Antepartum Fetal Death, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page515-519

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000103

0.000

1.00

Investigation of Chorionic Artery 
Bifurcation Using Micro Vascular 

Casting Model, Bernad et al., REVISTA 
DE CHIMIE, 

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00037217

0700029

1.755

2.76

26

Numerical and Experimental Analysis of 
Transient Flow Field and Pressure 
Pulsations of an Axial-Flow Pump 
Considering the Pump-Pipeline 

Interaction, Yang et al., JOURNAL OF 
MARINE SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING, 
Volume10, Issue2, Article Number258

DOI10.3390/jms

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00077819

1000001

2.744

3.74
A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63
3D Numerical Analysis of Pulsating 
Water Jet in the Draft Tube Cone of 
Hydraulic Machinery, Tanasa et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE OF COMPUTATIONAL 

METHODS IN SCIENCES AND 
ENGINEERING 2019 (ICCMSE-2019)

Book SeriesAIP Conference 
Proceedings, Volume2186

Article Number180002
DOI10.1063/1.5138117

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00061924

5800193

0.000

1.00

27

Numerical Assessment of a Novel Concept for Mitigating the Unsteady Pressure Pulsations Associated to Decelerating Swirling Flow with Precessing Helical Vortex, Tanasa et 
al., 

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN SCIENCES AND ENGINEERING 2015 (ICCMSE 2015)
Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1702, Article Number080003, DOI10.1063/1.4938798, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-

record/WOS:000371804300029

Comparison between experimentally measured flow patterns for straigth and helical type graft, Bernad et al., BIO-MEDICAL MATERIALS AND ENGINEERING, Volume24, 
Issue1, Page 853-860, DOI10.3233/BME-130877, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000327312600098

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000103
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000103
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000103
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000103
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000103
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000372170700029
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000372170700029
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000372170700029
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000372170700029
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000372170700029
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000778191000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000778191000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000778191000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000778191000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000778191000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193


Drug targeting investigation in the 
critical region of the arterial bypass 

graft, Bernad et al., JOURNAL OF 
MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC 

MATERIALS, Volume475
Page14-23

DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2018.11.108

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00045815

2000004

3.097

4.10
Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 

Report, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0.000

1.00
Hemoperitoneum after Cyst Rupture 
under Warfarin Treatment in Young 

Women, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page254-257

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600047

0.000

1.00

Cervical Polyp. Case Report, Dahma et 
al., PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 

17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page263-267

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600049

0.000

1.00
Tetralogy of Fallot with Pulmonary 

Atresia, Lacatusu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page396-399

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600080

0.000

1.00
Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 

Case Report, Pantea et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00
Management of Pregnancy with 

Abnormal Umbilical Cord Insertion, 
Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page485-489

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600098

0.000

1.00
Diagnosis and Management of Cases 

with Antepartum Fetal Demise, Bernad 
et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page33-36

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700004

0.000

1.00
Meningitis During Pregnancy, Mitrache 

et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page312-315

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700056

0.000

1.00
Evaluation of the Umbilical Cord 

Insertion, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page316-320 

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700057

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000458152000004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000458152000004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000458152000004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000458152000004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000458152000004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600047
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700057


Management of a Case with 
Anencephaly, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page335-339

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700061

0.000

1.00

Spiral Laminar Flow: a Survey of a 
Three-Dimensional Arterial Flow 
Pattern in a Group of Volunteers, 

Stonebridge et al., EUROPEAN 
JOURNAL OF VASCULAR AND 

ENDOVASCULAR SURGERY, Volume52, 
Issue5, Page674-680

DOI10.1016/j.ejvs.2016.07.018

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00038805

2200023

6.427

7.43
Particles deposition induced by the 

magnetic field in the coronary bypass 
graft model, Bernad et al., JOURNAL OF 

MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC 
MATERIALS, Volume401

Page269-286
DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2015.10.020

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036658

5200041

3.097

4.10

A particle tracking velocimetry 
algorithm based on the Voronoi 

diagram, Zhang et al., MEASUREMENT 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, Volume26

Issue7
Article Number075302

DOI10.1088/0957-0233/26/7/075302 

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00035631

3900020

2.398

3.40
Thermal treatment of expanded 
polytetrafluoroethylene (ePTFE) 

membranes for reconstruction of a 
valved conduit, Zhu et al., BIO-

MEDICAL MATERIALS AND 
ENGINEERING

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036167

1800007

1.234

2.23

A Helical Pipe Investigation from a 
Cardiovascular Perspective, Totorean 

et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL 
ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

2014 (ICNAAM-2014)
Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings

Volume1648
Article Number030033
DOI10.1063/1.4912350

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00035533

9700045

0.000

1.00

CFD-BASED SELF-PROPULSION 
SIMULATION FOR FROG SWIMMING, 

Fan et al., JOURNAL OF MECHANICS IN 
MEDICINE AND BIOLOGY, Volume14

Issue6
Article Number1440012

DOI10.1142/S0219519414400120

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00034630

6100013

0.883

1.88

Application of a novel particle tracking 
algorithm in the flow visualization of an 

artificial abdominal aortic aneurysm, 
Zhang et al., BIO-MEDICAL MATERIALS 

AND ENGINEERING

2014

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00034300

5700077

1.234

2.23

28

Investigation of Unsteady Pressure 
Pulsation in New Type Dishwasher 
Pump with Special Double Tongue 
Volute, Zhang et al., SHOCK AND 

VIBRATION, Volume2022
Article Number9349432

DOI10.1155/2022/9349432

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00076652

5200003

1.616

2.62

Unsteady pressure measurements of decelerated swirling flow in a discharge cone at lower runner speeds, Bosioc et al., 
27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS (IAHR 2014), PTS 1-7

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume22, Article Number032008
DOI10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032008, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000347441900066

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000356313900020
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000356313900020
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000356313900020
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000356313900020
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000356313900020
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000361671800007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000361671800007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000361671800007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000361671800007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000361671800007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000766525200003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000766525200003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000766525200003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000766525200003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000766525200003


Runner cone optimization to reduce 
vortex rope-induced pressure 

fluctuations in a Francis turbine, Li et 
al., SCIENCE CHINA-TECHNOLOGICAL 

SCIENCES, 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00068450

3100002

3.903

4.90
Influence of the Reshaped Elbow on 

the Unsteady Pressure Field in a 
Simplified Geometry of the Draft Tube, 

Szakal et al., 
ENERGIES, 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00062819

5000001

3.252

4.25
Analysis of emerging technologies in 

the hydropower sector, Kougias et al., 
RENEWABLE & SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

REVIEWS, Volume113
Article Number109257

DOI10.1016/j.rser.2019.109257

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048342

2600032

16.799

17.80
Magnetorheological Fluids Flow 

Modelling Used in a 
Magnetorheological Brake 
Configuration, Szakal et al., 

2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 
ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT 

(CIEM)
Page403-407

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00063090

2700084

0.000

1.00
Swirling flow in a hydraulic turbine 

discharge cone at different speeds and 
discharge conditions, Skripkin et al., 

EXPERIMENTAL THERMAL AND FLUID 
SCIENCE, Volume100

Page349-359
DOI10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2018.09.0

15

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00044990

0300027

3.370

4.37

Correlation of rheological properties of 
ferrofluid-based magnetorheological 

fluids using the concentration-
magnetization superposition, Susan-
Resiga D., Barvinschi P., JOURNAL OF 

RHEOLOGY, Volume62
Issue3

Page739-752
DOI10.1122/1.5017674

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00043135

1700006

4.534

5.53

FROM HIGH MAGNETIZATION 
FERROFLUIDS TO NANO-MICRO 

COMPOSITE MAGNETORHEOLOGICAL 
FLUIDS: PROPERTIES AND 

APPLICATIONS, Susan-Resiga D, Vekas 
L., ROMANIAN REPORTS IN PHYSICS, 

Volume70, Issue1
Article Number501

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042944

0400019

2.085

3.09

Computational and Theoretical 
Analyses of the Precessing Vortex Rope 

in a Simplified Draft Tube of a Scaled 
Model of a Francis Turbine, Rajan G 
and Cimbala J., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 
ASME, Volume138, Issue8, Article 

Number081106
DOI10.1115/1.4033416

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00039511

9800002

1.998

3.00

Ferrofluid-based magnetorheological 
fluids: tuning the properties by varying 

the composition at two hierarchical 
levels, Susan resiga D and Vekas l., 

RHEOLOGICA ACTA, Volume55, Issue7, 
Page581-595

DOI10.1007/s00397-016-0931-x

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00037793

6500006

2.824

3.82

29

LDV measurements of the velocity field on the inlet section of a pumped storage equipped with a symmetrical suction elbow for variable discharge values, Draghici et al., 
27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS (IAHR 2014), PTS 1-7

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume22, Article Number032017, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032017, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000347441900075



The non-uniform inflow structure of 
reactor coolant pump based on Laser 

Doppler Velocimetry, Song et al., 
NUCLEAR ENGINEERING AND DESIGN, 

Volume400
Article Number112065

DOI10.1016/j.nucengdes.2022.112065

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089100

0900006

1.900

2.90

Numerical investigation of entropy 
hydraulic loss analysis and vortical 

structure suppression in mixed flow 
pump device under lateral inflow, 

Zheng et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE 
INSTITUTION OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERS PART E-JOURNAL OF 
PROCESS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, 

DOI10.1177/09544089221117943

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00083591

2500001

1.822

2.82

Mechanisms of performance 
degradation in a double-suction 
centrifugal pump under inflow 

distortions, Wang et al., PROCEEDINGS 
OF THE INSTITUTION OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERS PART E-JOURNAL OF 
PROCESS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, 

Article Number09544089221104776
DOI10.1177/09544089221104776

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00081015

3700001

1.822

2.82
Entropy production analysis for energy 

dissipation of a vertical mixed-flow 
pump device under asymmetric inflow 
conditions, Zheng et al., PROCEEDINGS 
OF THE INSTITUTION OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERS PART C-JOURNAL OF 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SCIENCE, 

Volume236, Issue20, Page10426-
10439, Article 

Number09544062221105171
DOI10.1177/09544062221105171

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080212

2800001

1.758

2.76

3D numerical flow analysis of the non-
uniformity induced by a reshaped 

geometry of the symmetrical suction 
elbow, Mos et al., 

WASSERWIRTSCHAFT, Volume109
Page77-82

Special Issue1
DOI10.1007/s35147-019-0240-2

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053064

3100014

0.140

1.14
Experimental analysis of the unsteady 
pressure field induced by a simplified 
geometry of the suction elbow at the 

pump inlet, Mos et al., 
2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 

ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT 
(CIEM)

Page539-543, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/

woscc/f

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00063090

2700110

0.000

1.00

Development of a Built-In Micro-Laser 
Doppler Velocimeter, Morita et al., 

JOURNAL OF 
MICROELECTROMECHANICAL SYSTEMS, 

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00037417

7500018

2.829

3.83

Hydrodynamic Design of a Storage 
Pump Impeller using Inverse Method 
and Experimental Investigation of the 
Global Performances, Muntean et al., 

WASSERWIRTSCHAFT, 

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00035465

7300007

0.140

1.14

30

Spatio-temporal evolution mechanism 
of cavitation vortex ropes in a swirling 

flow, Li et al., PHYSICS OF FLUIDS, 
Volume33, Issue10, Article 

Number104107
DOI10.1063/5.0067735

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072166

3800003

4.980

5.98

Velocity and pressure fluctuations induced by the precessing helical vortex in a conical diffuser, Javadi et al., 
27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS (IAHR 2014), PTS 1-7

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume22, Article Number032009, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032009

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000891000900006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000891000900006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000891000900006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000891000900006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000891000900006
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000810153700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000810153700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000810153700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000810153700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000810153700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000530643100014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000530643100014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000530643100014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000530643100014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000530643100014
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700110
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700110
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700110
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700110
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000630902700110
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000374177500018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000374177500018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000374177500018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000374177500018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000374177500018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000721663800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000721663800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000721663800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000721663800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000721663800003


Study on the method of reducing the 
pressure fluctuation of hydraulic 

turbine by optimizing the draft tube 
pressure distribution, Su et al., 

RENEWABLE ENERGY, Volume162
Page550-560

DOI10.1016/j.renene.2020.08.057

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00059067

3300002

8.634

9.63

Computational and Theoretical 
Analyses of the Precessing Vortex Rope 

in a Simplified Draft Tube of a Scaled 
Model of a Francis Turbine, Rajan G 
and Cimbala J., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 
ASME, Volume138, Issue8, Article 

Number081106

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00039511

9800002

1.998

3.00

Detailed numerical investigation of a 
Kaplan turbine with rotor-stator 

interaction using turbulence-resolving 
simulations, Javadi A. and Nilsson H., 
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT 

AND FLUID FLOW, Volume63
Page1-13

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2016.11.0
10

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040137

9300001

2.643

3.64
Chaotic dynamic characteristics of 

pressure fluctuation signals in hydro-
turbine, Su et al., JOURNAL OF 

MECHANICAL SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, Volume30, Issue11, 

Page5009-5017
DOI10.1007/s12206-016-1020-x

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00038813

1900022

1.810

2.81

Time-accurate Numerical Simulations 
of Swirling Flow with Rotor-stator 

Interaction, Javadi and Nilsson, FLOW 
TURBULENCE AND COMBUSTION, 

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036493

0200007

2.566

3.57

Exploration of rotation/curvature 
correction method in hydropower 

application, Javadi et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE EIGHTH 

INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM ON 
TURBULENCE HEAT AND MASS 

TRANSFER (THMT-15)
Book SeriesInternational Symposium 

on Turbulence Heat and Mass Transfer
Page275-278

DOI10.1615/ICHMT.2015.THMT-15.490

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072831

5300049

0.000

1.00

31

Patient-Specific Image-Based 
Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 

of Abdominal Aorta and Branches, 
Totorean et al., JOURNAL OF 

PERSONALIZED MEDICINE, Volume12
Issue9

Article Number1502
DOI10.3390/jpm12091502

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085684

9000001

3.508

4.51
Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 

Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0.000

1.00
Meningitis During Pregnancy, Mitrache 

et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page312-315

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700056

0.000

1.00

IDENTIFICATION AND VISUALIZATION OF VORTICES IN BY-PASS GRAFT FLOW, Totorean et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 
TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume15, Issue1, Page52-59, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000333795600007

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000590673300002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000590673300002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000590673300002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000590673300002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000590673300002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000395119800002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000395119800002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000395119800002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000395119800002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000395119800002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000401379300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000401379300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000401379300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000401379300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000401379300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388131900022
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388131900022
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388131900022
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388131900022
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000388131900022
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364930200007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364930200007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364930200007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364930200007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364930200007
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000728315300049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000728315300049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000728315300049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000728315300049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000728315300049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000856849000001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700056


Management of a Case with 
Anencephaly, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page335-339

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700061

0.000

1.00

Competitive Flow and Anastomosis 
Angle Influence on Bypass 

Hemodynamics in Unsteady Flow 
Conditions, Totorean et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE ON NUMERICAL 

ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
2016 (ICNAAM-2016)

Book SeriesAIP Conference P

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00041015

9800019

0.000

1.00

Abdominal Wall Hematoma - Cause of 
Acute Pain Post Caesarian-Section - 

Case Report, Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page503-506

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000100

0.000

1.00

Maternal Characteristics and Labour 
Pain, Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page507-510

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000101

0.000

1.00

When is the Neonate in Pain?, Nyiredi 
et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 14TH NATIONAL 
CONGRESS OF UROGYNECOLOGY AND 
THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE 
ROMANIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

STUDY OF PAIN
Page511-514

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00042876

2000102

0.000

1.00
Particles deposition induced by the 

magnetic field in the coronary bypass 
graft model, Bernad et al., JOURNAL OF 

MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC 
MATERIALS, Volume401

Page269-286
DOI10.1016/j.jmmm.2015.10.020

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036658

5200041

3.097

4.10

Fluid dynamics in helical geometries 
with applications for by-pass grafts, 

Totorean et al., APPLIED 
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTATION, 

Volume272, Page604-613, Part3, 
DOI10.1016/j.amc.2015.05.030

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036499

1600004

4.397

5.40
The Influence of Stenosis Degrees and 

Graft Suture Position on Local 
Hemodynamics of Coronary Bypass, 

Totorean et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE ON NUMERICAL 
ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

2015 (ICNAAM-2015)
Book SeriesAIP Conference, 
Proceedings, Volume1738

Article Number030029
DOI10.1063/1.4951785

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00038080

3300040

0.000

1.00

A Helical Pipe Investigation from a 
Cardiovascular Perspective, Totorean 

et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL 
ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

2014 (ICNAAM-2014)
Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings

Volume1648
Article Number0

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00035533

9700045

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000465601700061
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000100
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000101
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000428762000102
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000366585200041
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364991600004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364991600004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364991600004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364991600004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000364991600004
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000380803300040
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000380803300040
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000380803300040
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000380803300040
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000380803300040
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000355339700045


32

Numerical Analysis of Water Jet 
Injection in the Draft Tube of a Francis 

Turbine at Part Load Operations, 
Khullar, S; Singh, KM; (...); Gandhi, BK, 

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME 144 (11)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085734

5700011

1.998

3.00

Analysis of the Internal Flow 
Characteristics, Pressure Pulsations, 

and Radial Force of a Centrifugal Pump 
Under Variable Working Conditions, 
Dong et all., IRANIAN JOURNAL OF 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-
TRANSACTIONS OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING, DOI10.1007/s40997

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085472

0400002

1.530

2.53
Study of vortex rope based on flow 

energy dissipation and vortex 
identification, Li et al., RENEWABLE 

ENERGY, Volume198
Page1065-1081

DOI10.1016/j.renene.2022.08.078

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00086044

5900008

8.634

9.63
Pressure oscillations with ultra-low 
frequency induced by vortical flow 

inside Francis turbine draft tubes, Geng 
et al., SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGIES AND ASSESSMENTS, 
Volume51

Article Number101908
DOI10.1016/j.seta.2021.101908

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00079317

9500005

7.632

8.63

Experiment on Pressure Pulsation of 
Axial Flow Pump System with Different 
Runaway Head, Dai et all., Processes, 

Volume9, Issue9, Article Number1597, 
DOI10.3390/pr9091597

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00070190

7300001

3.352

4.35
Vortex rope mitigation with azimuthal 

perturbations: A numerical study, 
Holmstrom et al., 

30TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 

(IAHR 2020)
Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume774
Article Number012144

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/774/1/012144

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00071204

3400144

0.000

1.00

Experimental Investigation of a 10MW 
Prototype Axial Turbine Runner: Vortex 

Rope Formation and Mitigation, 
Dehkharqani et al., JOURNAL OF 

FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 
OF THE ASME, Volume142, Issue10, 

Article Number101212
DOI10.1115/1.4047793

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00056733

4100012

1.998

3.00
A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63
Analysis of emerging technologies in 

the hydropower sector, Kougias et al., 
RENEWABLE & SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

REVIEWS, Volume113
Article Number109257

DOI10.1016/j.rser.2019.109257

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048342

2600032

16.799

17.80

Optimal Control of Part Load Vortex 
Rope in Francis Turbines, Pasche et al., 

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 

Volume141, Issue8
Article Number081203
DOI10.1115/1.4042560

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00047128

6100018

1.998

3.00

Flow-Feedback Method for Mitigating the Vortex Rope in Decelerated Swirling Flows, Tanasa et al., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
Volume135, Issue6, Article Number061304, DOI10.1115/1.4023946, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000326103300011

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000854720400002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000854720400002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000854720400002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000854720400002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000854720400002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000860445900008
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000860445900008
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000860445900008
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000860445900008
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000860445900008
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000793179500005
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000701907300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000701907300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000701907300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000701907300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000701907300001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000567334100012
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000567334100012
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000567334100012
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000567334100012
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000567334100012
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000518874500062
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000483422600032
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000483422600032
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000483422600032
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000483422600032
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000483422600032
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000471286100018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000471286100018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000471286100018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000471286100018
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000471286100018


Origin of the synchronous pressure 
fluctuations in the draft tube of Francis 

turbines operating at part load 
conditions, Pasche et al., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS AND STRUCTURES, Volume86, 

Page13-33
DOI10.1016/j.jfluidstructs.2019.01.013

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046625

4900002

3.482

4.48

Construction of a reduced-order 
dynamic model for prospective swirling 
flow control in hydraulic turbine draft 

tube, Rudolf et al., 
29TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 

HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS
Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume240
Article Number022065

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/240/2/022065

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00056028

2600065

0.000

1.00

3D Numerical Analysis of Pulsating 
Water Jet in the Draft Tube Cone of 
Hydraulic Machinery, Tanasa et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE OF COMPUTATIONAL 

METHODS IN SCIENCES AND 
ENGINEERING 2019 (ICCMSE-2019)
Book SeriesAIP Conference Proce

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00061924

5800193

0.000

1.00

Proper Orthogonal Decomposition of 
Self-Induced Instabilities in 

Decelerated Swirling Flows and Their 
Mitigation Through Axial Water 

Injection, Stefan et al., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 

OF THE ASME, Volume139, Issue8, 
Article Number081101
DOI10.1115/1.4036244

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040387

6900001

1.998

3.00

Computational and Theoretical 
Analyses of the Precessing Vortex Rope 

in a Simplified Draft Tube of a Scaled 
Model of a Francis Turbine, Rajan G 
and Cimbala J., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 
ASME, Volume138, Issue8, Article 

Number081106

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00039511

9800002

1.998

3.00
Numerical simulation of the blade 

channel vortices in a Francis turbine 
runner, Zhou et al., ENGINEERING 

COMPUTATIONS, Volume34
Issue2, Page364-376

DOI10.1108/EC-10-2015-0302

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040476

6700009

1.675

2.68

Active flow control of the vortex rope 
and pressure pulsations in a swirl 

generator, Javadi A. and Nilsson H., 
ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS OF 

COMPUTATIONAL FLUID MECHANICS, 

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00038633

8500003

6.519

7.52

Time-accurate Numerical Simulations 
of Swirling Flow with Rotor-stator 

Interaction, Javadi and Nilsson, FLOW 
TURBULENCE AND COMBUSTION, 

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00036493

0200007

2.566

3.57

Unsteady numerical simulation of the 
flow in the U9 Kaplan turbine model, 

Javadi A and Nilsson H., 
27TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 

HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 
(IAHR 2014), PTS 1-7

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume22
Article Number022001

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/22/2/022001

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00034744

1900035

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000466254900002
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000619245800193
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000386338500003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000386338500003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000386338500003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000386338500003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000386338500003


33

Absent Pulmonary Valve with Intact 
Interventricular Septum, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page199-202

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600036

0.000

1.00

Cervical Polyp. Case Report, Dahma et 
al., PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 

17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page263-267

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600049

0.000

1.00
Tetralogy of Fallot with Pulmonary 

Atresia, Lacatusu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page396-399

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600080

0.000

1.00
Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 

Case Report, Pantea et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00
Management of Pregnancy with 

Abnormal Umbilical Cord Insertion, 
Moza et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page485-489

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600098

0.000

1.00

Competitive Flow and Anastomosis 
Angle Influence on Bypass 

Hemodynamics in Unsteady Flow 
Conditions, Totorean et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE ON NUMERICAL 

ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
2016 (ICNAAM-2016)

Book SeriesAIP Conference P

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00041015

9800019

0.000

1.00

ICT Supporting Treatment for High Risk 
Situations in Obstetrics, Crisan-Vida et 

al., 
2017 IEEE INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE ON E-HEALTH AND 
BIOENGINEERING CONFERENCE (EHB)

Book SeriesE-Health and 
Bioengineering Conference

Page301-304

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00044545

7500076

0.000

1.00

Antenatal Ultrasound Umbilical Cord 
Coiling Evaluation, Bernad et al., 

5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 

IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
Page73-77

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700010

0.000

1.00

Vortices in By-pass Graft Flow, Bernad et al., 
11TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2013, PTS 1 AND 2 (ICNAAM 2013)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1558, Page160-163, DOI10.1063/1.4825445, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000331472800038

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600049
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600080
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600094
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600098
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000410159800019
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700010
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700010
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700010
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700010
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700010


Ultrasound Evaluation of the Placenta 
and its Influence on the Fetal 

Wellbeing at the Moment of Birth, 
Bernad et al., 

5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 

IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
Page78-82

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700011

0.000

1.00

Risk Factors Association to Pregnancies 
Induced Hypertension, Bernad et al., 
5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 

ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 
IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Page83-87

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700012

0.000

1.00

Ultrasound Assessment of the 
Umbilical Cord Knot, Bernad et al., 

5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 

IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
Page88-92

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700013

0.000

1.00

Paraclinical Correlations and the 
Macroscopic Aspect of Placenta in 

Cases of HTAIS Diagnosis, Toth et al., 
5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 

ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 
IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Page482-486

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700089

0.000

1.00

Corroboration of Ultrasound Aspects 
with the AL CA-125 Seric Levels and 

with Intraoperative Laparoscopic 
Images in Cases of Pelvic 

Endometriosis, Gobjila et al., 
5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 

ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 
IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Page487-491 

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700090

0.000

1.00

Psychosocial Impact of HIV/AIDS 
Infection on Pregnant - Woman Case 
Report, Ursoiu et al., 5TH ROMANIAN 

CONGRESS OF THE ROMANIAN 
SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
Page492-496

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700091

0.000

1.00

Thrombophilia and Pregnancy, 
Iordache et al., 

5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 

IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
Page497-500

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700092

0.000

1.00

ICT Solution Supporting Collaboration 
between Clinicians, Crisan-Vida et al., 
5TH ROMANIAN CONGRESS OF THE 

ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF ULTRASOUND 
IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Page649-653

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040641

9700121

0.000

1.00

34

Numerical Investigation of Dean Vortices in a Curved Pipe, Bernad et al., 
11TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2013, PTS 1 AND 2 (ICNAAM 2013)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1558, Page172-175
DOI10.1063/1.4825448, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000331472800041

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700091
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700092
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700092
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700092
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700092
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000406419700092


CFD-based investigation on the flow of 
Bingham plastic fluids through 90(?) 
bends, Csizmadia et al., JOURNAL OF 

THE BRAZILIAN SOCIETY OF 
MECHANICAL SCIENCES AND 

ENGINEERING, Volume45
Issue4

Article Number202
DOI10.1007/s40430-023-04121-0

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094909

3400001

2.361

3.36

Patient-Specific Image-Based 
Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 

of Abdominal Aorta and Branches, 
Totorean et al., JOURNAL OF 

PERSONALIZED MEDICINE, Volume12
Issue9

Article Number1502
DOI10.3390/jpm12091502

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085684

9000001

3.508

4.51

The behavior of suspensions and 
macromolecular solutions in crossflow 
microfiltration: An update, Chew et al., 

JOURNAL OF MEMBRANE SCIENCE, 
Volume601

Article Number117865
DOI10.1016/j.memsci.2020.117865

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051918

9100046

10.530

11.53

Absent Pulmonary Valve with Intact 
Interventricular Septum, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page199-202

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600036

0.000

1.00
Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 

Report, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0.000

1.00
Hemoperitoneum after Cyst Rupture 
under Warfarin Treatment in Young 

Women, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page254-257

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600047

0.000

1.00

Cervical Polyp. Case Report, Dahma et 
al., PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 

17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page263-267

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600049

0.000

1.00
Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 

Case Report, Pantea et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000519189100046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000519189100046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000519189100046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000519189100046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000519189100046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000531013600046


Computerized Study of the Umbilical 
Cord Characteristics and Blood Flow, 

Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH A

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400080

0.000

1.00

Protein Losing Enteropathy with 
Cardiac Tamponade in Evolution of a 
Univentricular Heart, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400082

0.000

1.00
Cushing's Syndrome and Pregnancy - 

Case Report, Vrinceanu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH ALESSANDRESCU-
RUSESCU

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400143

0.000

1.00
Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 

Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0.000

1.00
Management of a Case with 

Anencephaly, Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page335-339

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700061

0.000

1.00

Sonographic Evaluation of the 
Umbilical Cord Vessel Number, Bernad 

et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH 
CONGRESS OF THE ULTRASOUND 

SOCIETY IN OBSTETRICS AND 
GYNECOLOGY / 34TH FETUS AS A 

PATIENT INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS
Page345-348

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700063

0.000

1.00

Umbilical Cord Sonographic and 
Numerical Investigation, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page349-352

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700064

0.000

1.00

Pregnancy with Occipital Encephalocel - 
 Case Report, Paul et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page467-470

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700085

0.000

1.00

35

Numerical Investigation of Dean Vortices in a Curved Pipe, Bernad et al., 
11TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2013, PTS 1 AND 2 (ICNAAM 2013)

Book SeriesAIP Conference Proceedings, Volume1558, Page172-175
DOI10.106, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000331472800041



CFD-based investigation on the flow of 
Bingham plastic fluids through 90(?) 
bends, Csizmadia et al., JOURNAL OF 

THE BRAZILIAN SOCIETY OF 
MECHANICAL SCIENCES AND 

ENGINEERING, Volume45
Issue4

Article Number202
DOI10.1007/s40430-023-04121-0

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094909

3400001

2.361

3.36

Patient-Specific Image-Based 
Computational Fluid Dynamics Analysis 

of Abdominal Aorta and Branches, 
Totorean et al., JOURNAL OF 

PERSONALIZED MEDICINE, Volume12
Issue9

Article Number1502
DOI10.3390/jpm12091502

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085684

9000001

3.508

4.51

The behavior of suspensions and 
macromolecular solutions in crossflow 
microfiltration: An update, Chew et al., 

JOURNAL OF MEMBRANE SCIENCE, 
Volume601

Article Number117865
DOI10.1016/j.memsci.2020.117865

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051918

9100046

10.530

11.53

Absent Pulmonary Valve with Intact 
Interventricular Septum, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page199-202

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600036

0.000

1.00
Cervical Intramural Pregnancy. Case 

Report, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page249-253, 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600046

0.000

1.00
Hemoperitoneum after Cyst Rupture 
under Warfarin Treatment in Young 

Women, Dahma et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page254-257

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600047

0.000

1.00

Cervical Polyp. Case Report, Dahma et 
al., PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 

17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page263-267

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600049

0.000

1.00
Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia - 

Case Report, Pantea et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF SOGR 2018: THE 
17TH NATIONAL CONGRESS OF THE 
ROMANIAN SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS 

AND GYNECOLOGY & FIRST ADVANCED 
COLPOSCOPY COURSE

Page464-469

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00053101

3600094

0.000

1.00



Computerized Study of the Umbilical 
Cord Characteristics and Blood Flow, 

Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH A

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400080

0.000

1.00

Protein Losing Enteropathy with 
Cardiac Tamponade in Evolution of a 
Univentricular Heart, Ciulpan et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400082

0.000

1.00
Cushing's Syndrome and Pregnancy - 

Case Report, Vrinceanu et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 4TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR 
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY IN 

GINECOLOGY / ANNUAL DAYS OF THE 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER 

AND CHILD HEALTH ALESSANDRESCU-
RUSESCU

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048041

2400143

0.000

1.00
Agenesis of the Corpus Callosum, 

Mitrache et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page301-305

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700054

0.000

1.00
Management of a Case with 

Anencephaly, Moza et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page335-339

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700061

0.000

1.00

Sonographic Evaluation of the 
Umbilical Cord Vessel Number, Bernad 

et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH 
CONGRESS OF THE ULTRASOUND 

SOCIETY IN OBSTETRICS AND 
GYNECOLOGY / 34TH FETUS AS A 

PATIENT INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS
Page345-348

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700063

0.000

1.00

Umbilical Cord Sonographic and 
Numerical Investigation, Bernad et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 

OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page349-352

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700064

0.000

1.00

Pregnancy with Occipital Encephalocel - 
 Case Report, Paul et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE 6TH CONGRESS 
OF THE ULTRASOUND SOCIETY IN 

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY / 34TH 
FETUS AS A PATIENT INTERNATIONAL 

CONGRESS
Page467-470

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00046560

1700085

0.000

1.00

36

Modal Decomposition of the 
Precessing Vortex Core in a Hydro 

Turbine Model, Litvinov, I; Sharaborin, 
D; (...); Oberleithner, K, APPLIED 

SCIENCES-BASEL 12 (10)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080141

4300001

2.838

3.84

Experimental investigations of the swirling flow in the conical diffuser using flow-feedback control technique with additional energy source, Tanasa et al., 26TH IAHR 
SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS, PTS 1-7

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume15, Article Number062043, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/15/6/062043, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000324782300210



A review on remedial attempts to 
counteract the power generation 
compromise from draft tubes of 
hydropower plants, Muhirwa A., 
Renewable Energy, Volume150, 

Page743-764, 
DOI10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00051887

4500062

8.634

9.63

37

Trivedi Chirag; Cervantes Michel; 
Gandhi Dahlhaug, Dahlhaug Ole G., 

Transient Pressure Measurements on a 
High Head Model Francis Turbine 

During Emergency Shutdown, Total 
Load Rejection, and Runaway, 

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME

2014
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4027794
1.437

2.44

Chirag, Trivedi ; Cervantes, Michel J; 
Bhupendrakumar, Gandhi ; Dahlhaug, 
Ole G, Pressure measurements on a 

high-head Francis turbine during load 
acceptance and rejection, JOURNAL OF 

HYDRAULIC RESEARCH

2014
https://doi.org/10.108
0/00221686.2013.854
846

1.268

2.27
Ardalan Javadi & Håkan Nilsson, LES 
and DES of Swirling Flow with Rotor-

Stator Interaction, Progress in Hybrid 
RANS-LES Modelling. Notes on 
Numerical Fluid Mechanics and 

Multidisciplinary Design

2015
https://doi.org/10.100

7/978-3-319-15141-
0_37

0

1.00

Ardalan Javadi & Håkan Nilsson, Time-
accurate Numerical Simulations of 

Swirling Flow with Rotor-stator 
Interaction, Flow Turbulence Combust

2015
https://doi.org/10.100
7/s10494-015-9632-2

1.775

2.78
P Duquesne, Y Maciel, V Aeschlimann, 
G D Ciocan and C Deschênes, Power 

break off in a bulb turbine: wall 
pressure sensor investigation, 
American Institute of Physics 

Conference Proceedings

2014
https://doi.org/10.108

8/1755-
1315/22/3/032014

0

1.00
Javadi A, Nilsson H,Unsteady numerical 
simulation of the flow in the U9 Kaplan 

turbine model, Proc 27th IAHR 
Symposium on Hydraulic Machinery 
and Systems; IOP Conf. Ser.: Earth 

Environ. Sci.

2014
https://doi.org/10.108

8/1755-
1315/22/2/022001

0

1.00

Xin Liu, Yongyao Luo, Bryan W. Karney, 
Weizheng Wang, A selected literature 
review of efficiency improvements in 

hydraulic turbines, Renewable and 
Sustainable Energy Reviews

2015
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.rser.2015.06.023

8.05

9.05
An Yu, Xianwu Luo, Bin Ji, Analysis of 

ventilated cavitation around a cylinder 
vehicle with nature cavitation using a 

new simulation method, Science 
Bulletin

2015
https://doi.org/10.100
7/s11434-015-0916-7

0

1.00
Amiri, Kaveh; Mulu, Berhanu; 

Cervantes, Michel J, Experimental 
Investigation of the Interblade Flow in 
a Kaplan Runner at Several Operating 

Points Using Laser Doppler 
Anemometry, JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 

ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 
ASME

2015
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4031609
1.437

2.44
Xiaoqing Tian, Huachen Pan, Shuli 

Hong, Yuan Zheng, Improvement of 
hydro-turbine draft tube efficiency 
using vortex generator, Advances in 

Mechanical Engineering

2015
https://doi.org/10.117
7/1687814015595339

0.827

1.83
Chirag Trivedi, Michel J. Cervantes and 

Ole Gunnar Dahlhaug, Numerical 
Techniques Applied to Hydraulic 

Turbines: A Perspective Review, Appl. 
Mech. Rev 

2016
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4032681
7.921

8.92

Alin Ilie Bosioc, Romeo Susan-Resiga, Sebastian Muntean, Constantin Tanasa, 
Unsteady Pressure Analysis of a Swirling Flow with Vortex Rope and Axial Water Injection in a Discharge Cone, 

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 
2012

https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4007074

https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4027794
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4027794
https://doi.org/10.1080/00221686.2013.854846
https://doi.org/10.1080/00221686.2013.854846
https://doi.org/10.1080/00221686.2013.854846
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-15141-0_37
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-15141-0_37
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-319-15141-0_37
https://doi.org/10.1007/s10494-015-9632-2
https://doi.org/10.1007/s10494-015-9632-2
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032014
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032014
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/3/032014
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/2/022001
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/2/022001
https://doi.org/10.1088/1755-1315/22/2/022001
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2015.06.023
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2015.06.023
https://doi.org/10.1007/s11434-015-0916-7
https://doi.org/10.1007/s11434-015-0916-7
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4031609
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4031609
https://doi.org/10.1177/1687814015595339
https://doi.org/10.1177/1687814015595339
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4032681
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4032681


Girish K. Rajan and John M. Cimbala, 
Computational and Theoretical 

Analyses of the Precessing Vortex Rope 
in a Simplified Draft Tube of a Scaled 
Model of a Francis Turbine, JOURNAL 

OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME

2016
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4034693
1.437

2.44

Rahul Goyal, Michel J. Cervantes and B. 
K. Gandhi, Vortex rope formation in a 

high head model Francis turbine, 
JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME

2016
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4035224
1.437

2.44

Xianwu Luo, An Yu, Bin Ji, Yulin Wu, 
Yoshinobu Tsujimoto, Unsteady vortical 

flow simulation in a Francis turbine 
with special emphasis on vortex rope 

behavior and pressure fluctuation 
alleviation, Proceedings of the 

Institution of Mechanical Engineers, 
Part A: Journal of Power and Energy

2017
https://doi.org/10.117
7%2F09576509176921

53
0.939

1.94
Rahul Goyal, Bhupendra K. Gandhi, and 

Michel J. Cervantes, Experimental 
study of mitigation of a spiral vortex 
breakdown at high Reynolds number 
under an adverse pressure gradient, 

Physics of Fluids

2017
https://doi.org/10.106

3/1.4999123
2.279

3.28
Stefan, David; Rudolf, Pavel; Muntean, 

Sebastian; et al., Proper Orthogonal 
Decomposition of Self-Induced 

Instabilities in Decelerated Swirling 
Flows and Their Mitigation Through 
Axial Water Injection, JOURNAL OF 

FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 
OF THE ASME 

2017
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4036244
1.915

2.92
Mangani, L.; Buchmayr, M.; Darwish, 
M.; et al., A fully coupled OpenFOAM 
(R) solver for transient incompressible 

turbulent flows in ALE formulation, 
NUMERICAL HEAT TRANSFER PART B-

FUNDAMENTALS

2017
https://doi.org/10.108
0/10407790.2017.129

3969
1.758

2.76
Chirag Trivedi, Peter Joachim Gogstad, 

and Ole Gunnar Dahlhaug, 
Investigation of the unsteady pressure 

pulsations in the prototype Francis 
turbines during load variation and 
startup, Journal of Renewable and 

Sustainable Energy

2017
https://doi.org/10.106

3/1.4994884
1.575

2.58
Chirag Trivedi, , Einar Agnalt, Ole 

Gunnar Dahlhaug, Experimental study 
of a Francis turbine under variable-

speed and discharge conditions, 
Renewable Energy

2018
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.renene.2017.12.04

0
4.9

5.90

Chirag Trivedi, Peter Joachim Gogstad, 
and Ole Gunnar Dahlhaug, 

Investigation of the unsteady pressure 
pulsations in the prototype Francis 

turbines – Part 1: Steady state 
operating conditions, Mechanical 

Systems and Signal Processing

2018
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.ymssp.2018.02.007

4.37

5.37

Litvinov, I., Shtork, S., Gorelikov, E., 
Mitryakov, A., Hanjalic, K., Unsteady 
regimes and pressure pulsations in 

draft tube of a model hydro turbine in 
a range of off-design conditions, 

Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science

2018
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.expthermflusci.201

7.10.030
3.204

4.20

An Yu, Xianwu Luo, Dandan Yang, 
Jiajian Zhou, Experimental and 
numerical study of ventilation 
cavitation around a NACA0015 

hydrofoil with special emphasis on 
bubble evolution and air-vapor 

interactions, Engineering Computations

2018
https://doi.org/10.110

8/EC-01-2017-0020
1.177

2.18

Minh Duc Lea, Ching Min Hsub, Rong 
Fung Huanga, Velocity fields and mixing 

properties of swirling double-
concentric jets using two separated 

circular disks as center bodies, 
Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science

2018
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.expthermflusci.201

7.12.020
3.204

4.20

https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4034693
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4034693
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4035224
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4035224
https://doi.org/10.1177%2F0957650917692153
https://doi.org/10.1177%2F0957650917692153
https://doi.org/10.1177%2F0957650917692153
https://doi.org/10.1063/1.4999123
https://doi.org/10.1063/1.4999123
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4036244
https://doi.org/10.1115/1.4036244
https://doi.org/10.1080/10407790.2017.1293969
https://doi.org/10.1080/10407790.2017.1293969
https://doi.org/10.1080/10407790.2017.1293969
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2017.12.040
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2017.12.040
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2017.12.040
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ymssp.2018.02.007
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ymssp.2018.02.007
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.10.030
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.10.030
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.10.030
https://doi.org/10.1108/EC-01-2017-0020
https://doi.org/10.1108/EC-01-2017-0020
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.12.020
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.12.020
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2017.12.020


Zhenmu ChenSeok-Heum 
BaekHyunkyoo ChoYoung-Do Choi, 

Optimal design of J-groove shape on 
the suppression of unsteady flow in the 

Francis turbine draft tube, Journal of 
Mechanical Science and Technology

2019
https://doi.org/10.100
7/s12206-019-0423-x

1.194

2.19

An Yu, Qinghong Tang, Xincheng Wang, 
Daqing Zhou and Jintao Liu, 

Investigation of the Pressure 
Fluctuation Alleviation in a Hydraulic 

Turbine by Runner Modification, 

2019
https://doi.org/10.339

0/w11071332
2.524

3.52

Ioannis Kougias, George Aggidis, 
François Avellan, Sabri Deniz, Alberto 

Moro, Sebastian Muntean, Daniele 
Novara, Urban Lundin, Juan Ignacio 

Pérez-Díaz, Emanuele Quaranta, 
Philippe Schild, Nicolaos Theodossiou, 
Analysis of emerging technologies in 

the hydropower sector, Renewable and 
Sustainable Energy Reviews

2019
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.rser.2019.109257

10.556

11.56
AlexisMuhirwa, Wei-Hua Cai, Wen-Tao 

Su, Quanzhong Liu, Maxime Binama, 
Biao Li, Jian Wu, A Review on Remedial 

Attempts to Counteract the Power 
Generation Compromise from Draft 

Tubes of Hydropower plants, 
Renewable Energy

2019
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.renene.2019.12.14

1
5.439

6.44
Sergey Skripkin, Mikhail Tsoy, Pavel 

Kuibin, Sergey Shtork, Swirling flow in a 
hydraulic turbine discharge cone at 

different speeds and discharge 
conditions, Experimental Thermal and 

Fluid Science

2019
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.expthermflusci.201

8.09.015
3.204

4.20
Pasche S., Avellan F., Gallaire F, 

Optimal Control of Part Load Vortex 
Rope in Francis Turbines, J. of Fluids. 

Eng.

2019
https://doi.org/10.111

5/1.4042560
1.915

2.92

Hessan Jafarzadeh Juposhtia Reza 
Maddahiana Michel J.Cervantes, 

Optimization of axial water injection to 
mitigate the Rotating Vortex Rope in a 

Francis turbine, Renewable Energy

2021
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.renene.2021.05.03

8
6.274

7.27

Rotating vortex rope formation and 
mitigation in draft tube of hydro 

turbines - A review from experimental 
perspective, By: Kumar, Sandeep; 

Cervantes, Michel J.; Gandhi, 
Bhupendra K. RENEWABLE & 

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY REVIEWS   
Volume: 136   Article Number: 110354   

Published:   FEB 2021

2021
https://doi.org/10.101
6/j.rser.2020.110354

12.110

13.11

Numerical Analysis of Water Jet 
Injection in the Draft Tube of a Francis 

Turbine at Part Load Operations, 
Khullar, S; Singh, KM; (...); Gandhi, BK, 

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-
TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME 144 (11)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085734

5700011

1.998

3.00

Study of vortex rope based on flow 
energy dissipation and vortex 

identification Li, PX; Xiao, RF and Tao, 
R, RENEWABLE ENERGY 198 , pp.1065-

1081 Analysis of the Internal Flow 
Characteristics, Pressure Pulsations, 

and Radial Force of a Centrifugal Pump 
Under Variable Working Conditions

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00086044

5900008

8.634 9.63

Analysis of the Internal Flow 
Characteristics, Pressure Pulsations, 

and Radial Force of a Centrifugal Pump 
Under Variable Working Conditions 

Dong, W; Dong, Y; (...); Chen, DY., (Early 
Access) | IRANIAN JOURNAL OF 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
TRANSACTIONS OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085472

0400002

1.53 2.53

https://doi.org/10.1007/s12206-019-0423-x
https://doi.org/10.1007/s12206-019-0423-x
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2019.109257
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2019.109257
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.renene.2019.12.141
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2018.09.015
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2018.09.015
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.expthermflusci.2018.09.015
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2020.110354
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.rser.2020.110354


Hydraulic Performance of a Francis 
Turbine with a Variable Draft Tube 

Guide Vane System to Mitigate 
Pressure Pulsations Joy, J; Raisee, 

M and Cervantes, MJ ENERGIES 15 (18)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00085757

3600001

3.252 4.25

Numerical Simulation and 
Experimental Validation of a Kaplan 

Prototype Turbine Operating on a Cam 
Curve Iovanel, RG; Dehkharqani, 

AS; (...); Cervantes, MJ, 
ENERGIES 15 (11)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080876

1500001

3.252 4.25

Modal Decomposition of the 
Precessing Vortex Core in a Hydro 

Turbine Model, Litvinov, I; Sharaborin, 
D; (...); Oberleithner, K, APPLIED 

SCIENCES-BASEL 12 (10)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00080141

4300001

2.838 3.84

Oscillation of Cavitating Vortices in 
Draft Tubes of a Simplified Model 

Turbine and a Model Pump-Turbine, 
Skripkin, S; Zuo, ZG; (...); Liu, SH, 

ENERGIES 15 (8)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00078691

2700001

3.252 4.25

Flow-induced pulsations in Francis 
turbines during startup - A 

consequence of an intermittent energy 
system, Salehi, S and Nilsson, H, 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 188 , pp.1166-
1183

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00078012

7200004

8.634 9.63

Influence of runner cone profile and 
axial water jet injection in a low head 
Francis turbine at part load, Khullar, S; 

Singh, KM; (...); Gandhi, BK, 
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES 

AND ASSESSMENTS

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00076992

0700009

7.632 8.63

The Effect of J-Groove on Vortex 
Suppression and Energy Dissipation in a 

Draft Tube of Francis Turbine, Luo, 
ZM; Nie, C; (...); Gao, SM, 

ENERGIES 15 (5)

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00076808

5900001

3.252 4.25

Numerical investigation of air 
admission influence on the precessing 
vortex rope in a Francis turbine, Sun et 

al., ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS OF 
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID MECHANICS, 

Volume17
Issue1

Article Number2164619
DOI10.1080/19942060.2022.2164619

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00091260

8600001

6.519 7.52

Study of vortex rope for the flow field 
pulsation law, Jin et al., OCEAN 

ENGINEERING, 
2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00094946

1300001

4.372 5.37

Reconstruction of proper numerical 
inlet boundary conditions for draft tube 

flow simulations using machine 
learning, veras et al., COMPUTERS & 

FLUIDS, 

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00093152

8000001

3.077 4.08

Repeatability in measurements and 
control settings of a small francis 

turbine test rig, Kumar et. Al., FLOW 
MEASUREMENT AND 

INSTRUMENTATION, Volume88
Article Number102260

DOI10.1016/j.flowmeasinst.2022.10226
0

2023

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00089557

0000001

2.42 3.42

38

The Temporal-Spatial Features of 
Pressure Pulsation in the Diffusers of a 
Large-Scale Vaned-Voluted Centrifugal 

Pump, Lu et all., Machines, Volume9
Issue11

Article Number266
DOI10.3390/machines9110266, 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072427

5300001

2.899 3.90

FLOW-FEEDBACK CONTROL TECHNIQUE FOR VORTEX ROPE MITIGATION FROM CONICAL DIFFUSER OF HYDRAULIC TURBINES DRAFT TUBE, Tanasa et al., PROCEEDINGS OF 
THE ROMANIAN ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume12, Issue2, Page125-132, 2011

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000786912700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000786912700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000786912700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000786912700001
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000786912700001


A Hydrodynamic Study of a Propeller 
Turbine During a Transient Runaway 
Event Initiated at the Best Efficiency 

Point, Fortin et al., JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 
ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS OF THE 

ASME, 

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00044823

5800003

1.998 3.00

Modeling for Deployment Techniques 
for Intra-Car Wireless Sensor 
Networks, Teodorescu et al., 
2014 18TH INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE SYSTEM THEORY, 
CONTROL AND COMPUTING (ICSTCC)
Book SeriesInternational Conference 

on System Theory Control and 
Computing

Page494-500

2014

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00070433

8900081

0 1.00

Numerical simulation of cavitating 
turbulent flow in a Francis turbine with 
draft tube natural air admission, Zhang 

et al., 
ADVANCES IN ENERGY SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY, PTS 1-4
Book SeriesApplied Mechanics and 

Materials
Volume291-294
Page1963-1968

DOI10.4028/www.scientific.net/AMM.2
91-294.1963

2013

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00032047

8401082

0 1.00

39

Pressure oscillations with ultra-low 
frequency induced by vortical flow 

inside Francis turbine draft tubes, Geng 
et al., SUSTAINABLE ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGIES AND ASSESSMENTS, 
Volume51

Article Number101908
DOI10.1016/j.seta.2021.101908

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00079317

9500005

7.632 8.63

Rotating vortex rope formation and 
mitigation in draft tube of hydro 

turbines - A review from experimental 
perspective, By: Kumar, Sandeep; 

Cervantes, Michel J.; Gandhi, 
Bhupendra K. RENEWABLE & 

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY REVIEWS   
Volume: 136   Article Number: 1

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00059871

7900006

16.799 17.80

Optimum Design of a Plane Diffuser 
Using Finite Element Method, 
Surrogate Model and Genetic 

Algorithm, Abraham et al., RECENT 
ASIAN RESEARCH ON THERMAL AND 

FLUID SCIENCES, AJWTF7 2018
Book SeriesLecture Notes in 

Mechanical Engineering
Page521-531

DOI10.1007/978-981-15-1892-8 40

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00067470

2400040

0 1.00

Mitigation of flow-induced pressure 
fluctuations in a Francis turbine 

operating at the design and partial load 
regimes-LES simulations, Altimemy et 

al., INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT 
AND FLUID FLOW, Volume79, Article 

Number108444
DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2019.1084

44

2019

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00048919

3800005

2.643 3.64

SWIRL2D: AN INTERFACE TRACKING 
ALGORITHM FOR COMPUTING THE 

TWO-DIMENSIONAL SWIRLING FLOWS 
WITH STAGNANT REGION, Anton et al., 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN 
ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES 
INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume17, 

Issue4, Page366-373

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00039418

9900012

0.734 1.73

PRESSURE RECOVERY IMPROVEMENT IN A CONICAL DIFFUSER WITH SWIRLING FLOW USING WATER JET INJECTION, Bosioc et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN 
ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES INFORMATION SCIENCE, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000208624600008, 

2010

https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000448235800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000448235800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000448235800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000448235800003
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000448235800003


AERODYNAMIC CHARACTERIZATION 
OF CONICAL DIFFUSERS FOR RADIAL 
TURBOEXPANDERS UNDER REALISTIC 

INLET CONDITIONS, Insinna et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ASME TURBO 

EXPO: TURBINE TECHNICAL 
CONFERENCE AND EXPOSITION, 2015, 

VOL 9
Article NumberUNSP V009T24A005

2016

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00037450

8400005

0 1.00

IMPROVING DRAFT TUBE 
HYDRODYNAMICS OVER A WIDE 
OPERATING RANGE, Ciocan et al., 
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROMANIAN 
ACADEMY SERIES A-MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS TECHNICAL SCIENCES 
INFORMATION SCIENCE, Volume15, 

Issue2, Page182-190

2014

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00033671

4400011

0.734 1.73

HUB INJECTION FLOW CONTROL IN A 
TURBINE EXHAUST DIFFUSER, Volkmer 

et al., PROCEEDINGS OF THE ASME 
TURBO EXPO 2012, VOL 8, PTS A-C, 

Page1713-+, Published2012, 
Indexed2012-01-01

Document TypeProceedings Paper 
Conference

MeetingASME Turbo Expo2012

2012

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00033572

0900150

0 1.00

40

Investigation of the Flow Instabilities of 
a Low Specific Speed Pump Turbine 

Part 2: Flow Control With Fluid 
Injection, Deniz et al., JOURNAL OF 

FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 
OF THE ASME, Volume144, Issue7, 

Article Number071210
DOI10.1115/1.4053901

2022

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00079942

0900006

1.998

3.00

Experimental Investigation of Unsteady 
Pressure Pulsation in New Type 

Dishwasher Pump with Special Double-
Tongue Volute, Zhu et al., MACHINES, 
Volume9, Issue11, Article Number288

DOI10.3390/machines9110288 

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00072707

8700001

2.899

3.90
Influence of the runner cone design on 
the pressure fluctuations in the draft 
tube of a low head Francis turbine, 

Khular et al., 
30TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 

HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS 
(IAHR 2020)

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-
Earth and Environmental Science

Volume774
Article Number012110

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/774/1/012110

2021

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00071204

3400110

0

1.00
State-of-the Art-Powerhouse, Dam 

Structure, and Turbine Operation and 
Vibrations, Yaseen et al., 

SUSTAINABILITY, Volume12, Issue4
Article Number1676

DOI10.3390/su12041676 

2020

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00052246

0200394

3.889

4.89

Experimental Validation of Numerically 
Optimized Short Annular Diffusers, 

Cerantola et al., JOURNAL OF 
ENGINEERING FOR GAS TURBINES AND 
POWER-TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 

2015

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00035285

8700019

1.732

2.73

41

Instability and localized turbulence 
associated with flow through an 
axisymmetric sudden expansion, 
Moallemi et al., INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF HEAT AND FLUID FLOW, 
Volume72, Page161-173, 

DOI10.1016/j.ijheatfluidflow.2018.06.0
03

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00044148

8400014

2.643

3.64

Unsteady pressure measurements and numerical investigation of the jet control method in a conical diffuser with swirling flow, Bosioc et al., 25TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON 
HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume12, Article Number012017, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/12/1/012017, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000325657000017

A swirl generator case study for OpenFOAM, Petit et al., 
25TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS

Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume12, Article Number012056, DOI10.1088/1755-1315/12/1/012056, 
https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000325657000056, 2011



42

THE INFLUENCE OF RUNNER CONE 
PERFORATION ON THE DRAFT TUBE 

VORTEX IN FRANCIS HYDRO-TURBINE, 
Su et al., THERMAL SCIENCE, 
Volume22, PageS557-S566, 

Supplement2
DOI10.2298/TSCI171011040S

2018

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00043552

6200023

1.971

2.97

Proper Orthogonal Decomposition of 
Self-Induced Instabilities in 

Decelerated Swirling Flows and Their 
Mitigation Through Axial Water 

Injection, Stefan et al., JOURNAL OF 
FLUIDS ENGINEERING-TRANSACTIONS 

OF THE ASME, Volume139, Issue8, 
Article Number081101

2017

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00040387

6900001

1.998

3.00
Long-Period Pressure Pulsation 

Estimated in Numerical Simulations for 
Excessive Flow Rate Condition of 

Francis Turbine, Shingai et al., 
JOURNAL OF FLUIDS ENGINEERING-

TRANSACTIONS OF THE ASME, 

2014

https://www.webofsci
ence.com/wos/woscc/

full-
record/WOS:00033704

5900005

1.998

Total 1042.67

Mitigation of pressure fluctuations in the discharge cone of hydraulic turbines using Flow-Feedback, Tanasa et al., 
25TH IAHR SYMPOSIUM ON HYDRAULIC MACHINERY AND SYSTEMS, Book SeriesIOP Conference Series-Earth and Environmental Science, Volume12, Article Number012067, 

DOI10.1088/1755-1315/12/1/012067, https://www.webofscience.com/wos/woscc/full-record/WOS:000325657000067


	centralizator
	Help
	N1.1
	N1.2
	N1.3
	N2.1
	N2.2
	N3.1
	N3.2
	P1.1
	P1.2
	P1.3
	P1.4
	P2.1<4
	P2.1>4
	P2.2<4
	P2.2>4
	P2.2.1<4
	P2.2.1>4
	P.2.2.2<4
	P2.2.2>4
	N4.1-2
	N4.3
	N4.4
	N5
	S
	C

